
AAZ06277.1
DQ084383.1:49-3398                                                        
Xenorhabdus nematophila                                                   

Cloacin Cytotoxic Cloacin_immun min-wnt* CENPB

ACM59416.1
CP001393.1:315616-318039                                                  
Caldicellulosiruptor bescii DSM 6725                                      

Subtilisin   ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

AIA17299.1
KJ695534.1:1-3283                                                         
uncultured bacterium                                                      

Thymidylat_synt Imm-BamE min-wnt* DHFR_1 DUF4423

ARD69870.1
KX517800.1:78169-83523                                                    
Xenorhabdus hominickii                                                    

dUTPase   ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE Tox-RelE

BAZ31323.1
AP018269.1:4395806-4413330                                                
Cylindrospermum sp. NIES-4074                                             

Cation_efflux   ?  min-wnt Beta-Roll Big_9 Subtilisin P_proprotein Peptidase_M10_C Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Cadherin Cadherin Cadherin Cadherin Beta-Roll* BetaPropeller Pentapeptide_4 AP-ATPase HTH PhoX DUF4114

BCJ51877.1
AP023357.1:3590556-3600626                                                
Actinoplanes sp. NBRC 14428                                               

  ?  DDE_Tnp_1 IG DUF6531 RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

CAA9346664.1
CADCTW010000161.1:2154-14204                                              
uncultured Gemmatimonadetes bacterium                                     

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  DUF150_C

CAA9351769.1
CADCTW010000174.1:4044-13114                                              
uncultured Gemmatimonadetes bacterium                                     

  ?    ?  Cadherin GLYCO PBS_linker_poly RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  

CAB4122792.1
LR796163.1:35767-42946                                                    
uncultured Caudovirales phage                                             

  ?  FlxA min-wnt PcfJ* Terminase-LS   ?  

CAB4154988.1
LR796617.1:34945-44447                                                    
uncultured Caudovirales phage                                             

  ?  Terminase-LS min-wnt* Activator_LAG-3   ?  

CAB4240556.1
LR797813.1:397-6913                                                       
uncultured Caudovirales phage                                             

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Peptidase_M15_3   ?  

CAB5222757.1
LR798315.1:16860-21222                                                    
uncultured Caudovirales phage                                             

Tox-HNH   ?  min-wnt* Terminase-LS   ?  

CAG7844074.1
OU365335.1:340537-345018                                                  
Pseudoclavibacter triregionum                                             

IspD YgbB   ?  min-wnt*   ?  DUF4096

DAA80745.1
DAAZ01000049.1:30827-35115                                                
Candidatus Gastranaerophilales bacterium HUM_2                            

Head-tail_con   ?  min-wnt* Terminase-LS   ?  

DAB14264.1
DABO01000185.1:6378-9834                                                  
Candidatus Gastranaerophilales bacterium HUM_17                           

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  ADH_zinc_N ADH_N

DAL68673.1
BK021102.1:1-1734                                                         
Caudoviricetes sp.                                                        

min-wnt* Imm-BamE TssD

DAU57126.1
BK051411.1:512-4221                                                       
Caudoviricetes sp.                                                        

  ?    ?    ?    ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin*

DAX84383.1
BK040330.1:25027-29218                                                    
Caudoviricetes sp.                                                        

  ?  Terminase-LS   ?  min-wnt*   ?  

EAA7605453.1
AAACMI010000014.1:91192-93632                                             
Salmonella enterica                                                       

Ank_2 Imm-BamE min-wnt*

ECI6492877.1
AAIVVM010000038.1:8646-10859                                              
Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica                                       

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt*

EES4558508.1
AARDGP010000019.1:85010-90777                                             
Escherichia coli                                                          

  ?  Imm-BamE DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt* VgrG

EIJ38465.1
JH651379.1:1040445-1043564                                                
Galbibacter orientalis DSM 19592                                          

  ?    ?  min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

EIP3948310.1
ABEDCT010000001.1:28819-32772                                             
Salmonella enterica                                                       

  ?  Imm-BamE DUF4280 min-wnt*   ?  GNVR

EKD66724.1
AMFJ01021605.1:26-3339                                                    
uncultured bacterium (gcode 4)                                            

  ?  min-wnt*   ?  RHS

EKQ59330.1
AHIC01000022.1:79297-82315                                                
Xanthomonas citri pv. malvacearum str. GSPB2388                           

Acyl_transf_3 IG RHS min-wnt*

EOM75571.1
APMY01000093.1:15764-20838                                                
Rhodococcus rhodnii LMG 5362                                              

  ?    ?  LGFP LGFP LGFP min-wnt* Acyl-CoA_dh_1 Acyl-CoA_dh_M Acyl-CoA_dh_N ENOYCOADEHYD

EPF26308.1
KE332515.1:1503761-1518921                                                
Treponema socranskii subsp. paredis ATCC 35535                            

RHS NLPC   ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  ZU5 SPVB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS RHS RHS

ETK36859.1
KI866522.1:1414466-1421446                                                
Microbispora sp. ATCC PTA-5024                                            

  ?    ?  min-wnt LGFP LGFP* DUF2690 His-Kinase HisKA PAS_4

GBL46869.1
BGOW01000028.1:17133-28266                                                
Sulfuriferula multivorans                                                 

LuxR-HTH   ?  min-wnt Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll HCBP_related He_PIG He_PIG Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll* CheW Receiver

GBR76018.1
BGZO01000013.1:22167-26318                                                
Candidatus Termititenax persephonae                                       

Ribosomal_S2 EF_TS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

GDX41953.1
BJGL01000010.1:30118-35393                                                
Bacteroidota bacterium                                                    

DUF4397 Acetylase min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

GGS58093.1
BMRB01000009.1:175391-189002                                              
Actinokineospora fastidiosa                                               

SPVB RHS RHS Ntox7 Imm8 SPVB RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE Abhydrolase_1

GIN00109.1
BOQO01000025.1:40840-52131                                                
Planomonospora venezuelensis                                              

Sortase ENOYCOADEHYD DUF6531 RHS LamininG RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  zf-ISL3 DDE_Tnp_ISL3

GIN05185.1
BOQO01000171.1:9484-20695                                                 
Planomonospora venezuelensis                                              

DDE_Tnp_1_assoc   ?  DUF6531 RHS LamininG RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  Subtilisin

HAK77058.1
DMIU01000253.1:166-3154                                                   
Runella sp.                                                               

Synaptojanin min-wnt* FSH1   ?  

HAM38466.1
DMMW01000028.1:45521-48092                                                
Elusimicrobia bacterium                                                   

RHS min-wnt   ?  RHS min-wnt*

HAN77307.1
DMOR01000124.1:47-1925                                                    
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

min-wnt* Thymidylat_synt   ?  

HAR20926.1
DMUC01000001.1:7141-8550                                                  
Cryomorphaceae bacterium                                                  

  ?    ?  min-wnt*

HBB88130.1
DNND01000074.1:33848-39000                                                
Blastocatellia bacterium                                                  

NTP_transferase   ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

HBR95785.1
DOIU01000003.1:12593-18871                                                
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

His-Kinase HisKA HAMP Imm-BamE LysM min-wnt*   ?  DUF6278

HBX50885.1
DOSB01000059.1:1-8720                                                     
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

Por_Secre_tail Ig_7 CUB min-wnt*   ?  TP_methylase

HCM42699.1
DPYK01000140.1:1-2480                                                     
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

min-wnt*   ?  PBPI

HCS25143.1
DQFW01000043.1:40664-46209                                                
Acholeplasmatales bacterium                                               

MatE MatE   ?  min-wnt* Acetylase FMN_red

HCT30743.1
DQHR01000131.1:1-6234                                                     
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

Flg_new Flg_new Flg_new Flg_new Flg_new BACON_2 DUF6443 RHS min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt Pro_isomerase

HEA20070.1
DRGL01000020.1:22461-29334                                                
Pricia antarctica                                                         

VF530 Sigma-HTH Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt S1 KH_1 RnasePH RnasePH

HEC17268.1
DRKS01000088.1:12169-18980                                                
Sedimenticola sp.                                                         

Ferretin   ?  DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*

HHC80911.1
DRQI01000480.1:1-2720                                                     
Flavobacteriia bacterium                                                  

Gln-synt_C-ter Gln-synt_C GSIII_N min-wnt*

HHH54654.1
DRSA01000969.1:214-2135                                                   
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

Cystatin-FD MTase min-wnt*

HHX11112.1
DUVI01000071.1:1-2874                                                     
Bacillota bacterium                                                       

  ?  min-wnt*   ?  Rep_1

HHZ64125.1
DTQQ01000072.1:5136-13731                                                 
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

Glu_synthase Por_Secre_tail SprB SprB Peptidase_M1 Peptidase_M1_N min-wnt* POTRA CdiB RmuC

HIF25050.1
DUBU01000009.1:3835-10497                                                 
Micavibrio sp.                                                            

CPSase_sm_chain GATase YqeY PG_binding_1 min-wnt* Toprim_4 DNAG_N CHC2 Sigma-HTH

HIQ89771.1
DVFS01000069.1:5019-7060                                                  
Candidatus Galligastranaerophilus faecipullorum                           

  ?    ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin*   ?  

HIS74460.1
DVJQ01000048.1:11245-18270                                                
Candidatus Galligastranaerophilus intestinavium                           

  ?    ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin* CdiB POTRA_2 TPS

HIT82124.1
DVLI01000023.1:161-4327                                                   
Candidatus Caccoplasma merdavium                                          

min-wnt* S-AdoMet_synt_C S-AdoMet_synt_M S-AdoMet_synt_N Cys_Met_Meta_PP

HIU86123.1
DVOA01000051.1:17658-21428                                                
Candidatus Spyradomonas excrementavium                                    

VWA Peptidase_M48 min-wnt*   ?    ?  

KAA3647500.1
QQUP01000083.1:12262-15375                                                
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

RHS   ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

KAB8152947.1
SMNH02000005.1:60130-63883                                                
Kordia sp. TARA_039_SRF                                                   

  ?  Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt* MS_channel_1st_1 SM-MscS MS_channel_3rd   ?  

KAF1304347.1
MAEK01000005.1:13534-19239                                                
Enterococcus sp. JM9B                                                     

Transposase_mut DUF5301 HTH_Tnp_1 Cys_Met_Meta_PP min-wnt*

KGN39594.1
AVPK01000001.1:400545-410592                                              
Knoellia subterranea KCTC 19937                                           

DEDD_Tnp_IS110 Transposase_20   ?  RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

KKQ90637.1
LBVO01000001.1:303-5857                                                   
Berkelbacteria bacterium GW2011_GWA2_38_9                                 

  ?  min-wnt* Pyr_redox_2 LytR_cpsA_psr

KKR95609.1
LCAU01000047.1:1642-5004                                                  
Candidatus Uhrbacteria bacterium GW2011_GWF2_41_16                        

  ?    ?  IG min-wnt* BactIG BactIG   ?  

KMT64156.1
KQ130502.1:44240-47457                                                    
Catenovulum maritimum                                                     

  ?  RHS min-wnt* PrlF_antitoxin HXXSHH Toxin_YhaV

KPC75929.1
LGKI01000134.1:8319-12265                                                 
Thermoactinomyces vulgaris                                                

2OG-Fe_Oxy_2   ?  min-wnt*   ?  HAD

KQX26223.1
LMEJ01000001.1:358818-363023                                              
Sphingomonas sp. Root1294                                                 

Peptidase_S11   ?  min-wnt* Pyr_redox_2 Pyr_redox_dim 4HBT

KWT98188.1
LMTS01000026.1:179793-182800                                              
Variovorax sp. WDL1                                                       

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  Methyltransf_23

KYF51172.1
JELY01002951.1:1-3286                                                     
Sorangium cellulosum                                                      

Peripla_BP_6 min-wnt*   ?  

KYP10387.1
LUJK01000053.1:13753-18274                                                
Limnobacter sp. CACIAM 66H1                                               

Abhydrolase_1 Imm-BamE FA_hydroxylase DUF2863 min-wnt*

MAC86326.1
NYWQ01000084.1:1-1853                                                     
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

  ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MAC94969.1
NYVI01000024.1:23708-28555                                                
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

BLBD BLBD E3_binding 2-oxoacid_dh Transgly min-wnt*   ?  His_kinase

MAN28653.1
NZPG01000072.1:165583-169074                                              
Mesonia sp.                                                               

Coprogen_oxidas   ?  min-wnt* URO-D   ?  

MAO08198.1
NZQW01000083.1:1-3548                                                     
Alteromonas sp.                                                           

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* EI24 Coprogen_oxidas

MBA2584636.1
JACCXN010000094.1:57833-66031                                             
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

PP_kinase_C PP_kinase_C_1 PP_kinase PP_kinase_N Ppx-GppA min-wnt* His-Kinase HisKA HAMP TM2

MBA2669121.1
JACCWF010000118.1:148-2852                                                
Gemmatimonadetes bacterium                                                

min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBA3016029.1
VMSU01000218.1:2309-8079                                                  
Desulfobulbaceae bacterium                                                

Transcrip_reg TACO1_YebC_N FtsJ min-wnt* GGDEF GGDEF GGDEF Bac_transf Glyco_tran_WecG

MBA3406207.1
JACCUD010000825.1:2229-5337                                               
Gemmatimonadaceae bacterium                                               

  ?  DUF4279 min-wnt* DDE_5

MBA3512303.1
JACCSU010000076.1:26512-37090                                             
Sphingomonas sp.                                                          

  ?  DrHyd DUF2505 min-wnt Beta-Roll Beta-Roll* Patatin Endonuclease_NS

MBA4386774.1
PNOA01000015.1:24813-29686                                                
Verrucomicrobia bacterium                                                 

Imm-min-wnt   ?  min-wnt* HAD NMO

MBB1561277.1
JABCOT020000058.1:24417-27997                                             
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

DHFR_1 Cons_hypoth95 min-wnt* Carboxyl_trans   ?  

MBB4854026.1
JACHLF010000002.1:262758-268028                                           
Mycobacteroides chelonae                                                  

Ribosomal_L9_N Ribosomal_L9_C DnaB_C min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBC7410895.1
JACMRI010000001.1:82849-92410                                             
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

PKD IG IG CHU_C IG CHU_C RHS min-wnt*   ?  

MBC7420362.1
JACMRL010000016.1:100396-106311                                           
Bdellovibrio sp.                                                          

DUF5522 SMC_N SMC_hinge Cast SbcC min-wnt* Imm-BamE PHP

MBC7420599.1
JACMRL010000021.1:60526-63172                                             
Bdellovibrio sp.                                                          

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  DUF4156

MBC7460428.1
JACMQN010000136.1:1-1582                                                  
Thermoleophilia bacterium                                                 

Citrate_synt min-wnt* PEP_mutase

MBC7465970.1
JACMQO010000102.1:18389-21134                                             
Bdellovibrio sp.                                                          

BPD_transp_1   ?  min-wnt*   ?  

MBC7714680.1
JACMNL010000115.1:23231-26863                                             
Bacteriovorax sp.                                                         

Acyl_transf_3 CP-ATPgrasp min-wnt* Mpo1-like   ?  

MBC7740998.1
JACMNA010000031.1:11105-15012                                             
Bdellovibrio sp.                                                          

  ?  PhyH min-wnt* MotB_plug OmpA MotA_ExbB

MBC7791896.1
JACMME010000320.1:1-5141                                                  
Gemmatimonadaceae bacterium                                               

  ?  min-wnt* NA-iREase1 Chlor_dismutase

MBC8541902.1
JACRSU010000010.1:887-4082                                                
Congzhengia minquanensis                                                  

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBC9720664.1
JACUTL010000142.1:703-3524                                                
Lactobacillus sp.                                                         

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  ABC_membrane

MBD2799925.1
JACXBF010000126.1:18426-27226                                             
Xenorhabdus sp. M                                                         

T6SS_Tdi1_C GAD-like IAT_beta Big_1 Big_1 Big_1 min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBD3397849.1
WJML01000043.1:574-5021                                                   
Candidatus Micrarchaeota archaeon                                         

ANK min-wnt* Beta-Roll   ?  

MBD5089562.1
JAAVHR010000105.1:27340-30981                                             
Clostridiales bacterium                                                   

SHS2   ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE ABC_tran

MBD8389032.1
JACMIC010000007.1:176756-180237                                           
Dysgonomonas sp. BGC7                                                     

RHS Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBE2247691.1
JACSSC010000054.1:44-4241                                                 
Candidatus Competibacteraceae bacterium                                   

min-wnt*   ?  WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep

MBE32686.1
PAVJ01000004.1:31507-36757                                                
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

DUF4113 IMS_C IMS_HHH IMS   ?  min-wnt*   ?  

MBE5934641.1
SVEH01000004.1:2925-7779                                                  
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                                                 

Hexapep Hexapep   ?  min-wnt* halocin-C858 min-wnt*   ?  GGGtGRT

MBE6293342.1
SUXR01000001.1:345134-351673                                              
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

LGT Imm-BamE min-wnt* DUF4595 MutS_I MutS_II MutS_III MutS_V

MBE6309174.1
SUXO01000041.1:14010-17708                                                
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

Imm-BamE Imm-BamE min-wnt* SufE Peptidase_M28

MBE6349850.1
SUWP01000033.1:3582-12718                                                 
Spirochaetaceae bacterium                                                 

LuxR-HTH Herpes_LMP1 LTD min-wnt* REase REase UvrD_C UvrD-helicase

MBE6675961.1
SVRC01000032.1:12046-14734                                                
Oscillospiraceae bacterium                                                

Cytidylate_kin2   ?  min-wnt* HTH_26 DUF6000

MBE7059493.1
SVJF01000006.1:5245-10534                                                 
Oscillospiraceae bacterium                                                

tRNA-synt_1c Anticodon_2 tRNA-synt_1c tRNA-synt_1c_C tRNA-synt_1c_C2 min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBE7449193.1
JABTUH010000003.1:151342-155299                                           
Kofleriaceae bacterium                                                    

SUKH-SMI1 HTH min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBE7709541.1
SUTY01000020.1:6934-14329                                                 
Cyanobacteria bacterium SIG32                                             

Peptidase_U32 DUF3656   ?  min-wnt* Porin_O_P OKR_DC_1 OKR_DC_1_C

MBE9553128.1
JADFVV010000357.1:254-2632                                                
Proteobacteria bacterium                                                  

Rhodanese RHOD-CDC25 Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt*

MBF0215927.1
JADGBR010000003.1:51106-75774                                             
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

Ferredoxin-RRM VWA MoxR-AAA MoxR-AAA DUF5122 Beta-Prop Beta-Prop Beta-Prop Beta-Prop Beta-Prop Beta-Prop min-wnt* CBS NUDIX

MBF0216562.1
JADGBR010000011.1:30045-37444                                             
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

DUF386 HhH Radical_SAM min-wnt* Dockerin_1 NTP_transf_5

MBF0216605.1
JADGBR010000012.1:15440-19263                                             
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

  ?  Z1 min-wnt* GIY-YIG   ?  

MBF0253684.1
JADGBA010000008.1:12122-17884                                             
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

SLBB SLBB SLBB Poly_export SIMIBI-ParA Wzz min-wnt* SAM-methylase Receiver Receiver

MBF0494453.1
JADFYD010000061.1:2938-7557                                               
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

PK Peptidase_M24 min-wnt* PilZ GAF GAF GGDEF

MBG78011.1
PBAW01000004.1:519751-525274                                              
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

SpoIID Terminase min-wnt*   ?  Pectate_lyase_3

MBH12402.1
PBAQ01000027.1:30315-33884                                                
Leeuwenhoekiella sp.                                                      

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* EI24   ?  

MBI1303301.1
WGMP01000016.1:64061-69122                                                
Phycisphaera sp.                                                          

RHS ab-Hydrolase   ?  Dockerin_1 RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBI1308726.1
WGMN01000002.1:59460-63472                                                
Proteobacteria bacterium                                                  

  ?  Terminase-LS min-wnt* DUF5681   ?  

MBI1363813.1
WGLU01000006.1:44684-50019                                                
Proteobacteria bacterium                                                  

HIT   ?  min-wnt* 5_3_exonuc_N 5_3_exonuc 35exo DNA_pol_A   ?  

MBI2271587.1
JACPDY010000124.1:1-13852                                                 
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

  ?    ?  SPVB RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  DUF922

MBI2435520.1
JACPGD010000505.1:8222-12067                                              
Candidatus Hydrogenedentota bacterium                                     

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Hexapep NTP_transferase LigD_Prim-Pol

MBI3316760.1
JACPXM010000020.1:189460-193228                                           
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

  ?  Transposase_mut min-wnt*   ?  Phage_int_SAM_1 Phage_integrase

MBI3512146.1
JACQAM010000023.1:343017-346084                                           
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

DUF2179 DUF5698 PELOTA min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBI4040260.1
JACQJD010000003.1:42-4758                                                 
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

min-wnt* YbjQ_1 SecA P-loop_SecA SecA_SW SEC-C

MBI4115145.1
JACQLI010000020.1:20719-24160                                             
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

  ?  Adenine_glyco min-wnt* Glycos_transf_2 DUF378

MBI4708283.1
JACQXK010000091.1:1-1555                                                  
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBI5217685.1
JACREX010000040.1:1-2196                                                  
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

PP2C min-wnt* TP_methylase PadR-HTH

MBK5275968.1
JAENWA010000081.1:5340-10211                                              
Desulfuromonadales bacterium                                              

4HBT S-methyl_trans min-wnt* Glyoxalase GSDH

MBK6399743.1
JADIZI010000015.1:127192-133134                                           
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

YitT_membrane DUF2179 AMP_N Peptidase_M24 min-wnt* PDZ Peptidase_M28 ZNRF_3_ecto NAD_Gly3P_dh_C NAD_Gly3P_dh_N

MBK6574100.1
JADJBA010000023.1:119906-122799                                           
Candidatus Vicinibacter affinis                                           

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

MBK7242586.1
JADJHM010000001.1:464757-472437                                           
Candidatus Defluviibacterium haderslevense                                

Glyco_hydro_106 Pentapeptide_4 Pentapeptide min-wnt* Glyco_hydro_28 Por_Secre_tail Beta-Prop

MBK7681056.1
JADJMG010000001.1:110280-114837                                           
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

JOR   ?  min-wnt* Thioredox_DsbH EMAP Na

MBK7708626.1
JADJMK010000037.1:23949-26060                                             
Acidobacteria bacterium                                                   

T6SS_TssF T6SS_TssF min-wnt* GPW_gp25

MBK7819245.1
JADJNO010000017.1:17633-20825                                             
Sphingobacteriaceae bacterium                                             

  ?  Acetylase min-wnt*   ?  FBPase_C FBPase

MBK7845102.1
JADJNU010000002.1:910107-914129                                           
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt* Fic_N DOC   ?  

MBK7890560.1
JADJOF010000002.1:367353-370610                                           
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

HTH_18 FMN_red min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

MBK7908975.1
JADJON010000001.1:275473-280554                                           
Candidatus Pollutiaquabacter sp.                                          

RHS ab-Hydrolase   ?  RHS min-wnt* HIN-HTH   ?  

MBK7962681.1
JADJOV010000023.1:177366-182747                                           
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

Adenylsucc_synt DOC min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

MBK8012783.1
JADJPE010000005.1:4093857-4114254                                         
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

  ?    ?  DUF4842 PKD IG CYSARC DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt* STY-kinase SWACOS GAF GGDEF GGDEF GAF SWACOS STY-kinase

MBK8710280.1
JADJVM010000001.1:19935-22867                                             
Niastella sp.                                                             

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

MBK8774264.1
JADJVY010000006.1:118375-125050                                           
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                                                

TsaE HMA E1-E2_ATPase HAD min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBK8806701.1
JADKDL010000007.1:76860-80218                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

Radical_SAM_C DUF6873 min-wnt*   ?  TP_methylase

MBK9128163.1
JADJWB010000001.1:2563702-2569107                                         
Phycisphaerales bacterium                                                 

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt* RHS DDE_Tnp_1 DUF4096

MBK9284123.1
JADJXI010000004.1:690539-694778                                           
Sphingobacteriaceae bacterium                                             

FBPase_C FBPase   ?  min-wnt* Methyltransf_24 VKG_Carbox

MBK9402104.1
JADKAG010000023.1:13905-15358                                             
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  

MBK9510428.1
JADKCU010000017.1:83720-87336                                             
Cytophagaceae bacterium                                                   

ThiF RHOD-CDC25 MoaE min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

MBK9620959.1
JADKDV010000004.1:550366-554932                                           
Candidatus Obscuribacter sp.                                              

DUF1573 Cytochrom_C Acetylase min-wnt* TPR   ?  

MBK9736032.1
JADKGD010000029.1:41880-48060                                             
Saprospiraceae bacterium                                                  

Thioredoxin_7   ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBK9959566.1
JADKGU010000011.1:361196-366282                                           
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                                                

TsaE HMA E1-E2_ATPase HAD min-wnt*   ?  

MBK9961086.1
JADKGQ010000004.1:322728-326934                                           
Candidatus Vicinibacter affinis                                           

NUDIX PAP2_3 Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

MBL1259197.1
NVTY02000010.1:38993-41007                                                
Thiotrichaceae bacterium                                                  

RHS   ?  RHS min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt DNAA-HTH

MBL4642721.1
JAESTN010000146.1:1-6854                                                  
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

PhoD   ?  min-wnt* Sortilin-Vps10 PSII_BNR Sortilin-Vps10 RNA-Helicase

MBL4691664.1
JAESSX010000349.1:257-4595                                                
Rhodospirillales bacterium                                                

  ?  min-wnt* PP2A EAL

MBL4707237.1
JAESST010000052.1:6659-10423                                              
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

Copper-bind Transgly min-wnt* DUF6850 His_kinase His-Kinase

MBL4752244.1
JAESRW010000007.1:9005-17164                                              
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

Por_Secre_tail SprB SprB SprB SprB Beta-Prop CdiB min-wnt* SprB Peptidase_M1 Peptidase_M1_N Por_Secre_tail SprB

MBL4770912.1
JAESRM010000187.1:1072-6183                                               
Planctomycetota bacterium                                                 

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  RHS min-wnt

MBL4847904.1
JAESQQ010000584.1:4989-8581                                               
Planctomycetota bacterium                                                 

PP2C GAF FHA   ?  min-wnt*

MBL6656287.1
JADHMK010000044.1:7583-11479                                              
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas PhzC-PhzF

MBL6663806.1
JADHMO010000010.1:24623-31460                                             
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

T3SS_ATPase_C ATP-synt_ab ATP-synt_ab_N FAD_syn Flavokinase min-wnt* TonB_dep_Rec PLUG   ?  

MBL6840981.1
JADHQX010000022.1:3589-9220                                               
Candidatus Pelagibacterales bacterium                                     

  ?  Terminase-LS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBL6935944.1
JADHSZ010000061.1:4168-9006                                               
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

MOSC_N MOSC DUF4167 PG-binding min-wnt*   ?  MTase

MBL7104342.1
JADHVR010000034.1:15225-21813                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  DUF5723 min-wnt* Aminotran_1_2 PfkB

MBL7122309.1
JADHVL010000017.1:1-3109                                                  
Candidatus Neomarinimicrobiota bacterium                                  

rve HTH_32 HTH_Tnp_1 min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBL7663840.1
JAEUWD010000007.1:2715-6346                                               
Bacteriovoracaceae bacterium                                              

AbiEii   ?  min-wnt* HTH Trypsin

MBL7664527.1
JAEUWD010000024.1:55342-59308                                             
Bacteriovoracaceae bacterium                                              

  ?  HMA MauE min-wnt*   ?  BrnA_antitoxin

MBL7715142.1
JAEUWC010000015.1:3427-7673                                               
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

Acetylase FA_desaturase Lipid_DES min-wnt* Peptidase_M1 Peptidase_M1_N Glyoxalase

MBL7883736.1
JAEUTT010000278.1:164-10183                                               
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

CHU_C IG HfIG Lum_binding Lum_binding min-wnt* Peptidase_C25 CARDB ILEI FlgD_ig PorV

MBL7888930.1
JAEUTU010000043.1:43541-53114                                             
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

OmpA SidE   ?  min-wnt* Peptidase_C25 CARDB ILEI FlgD_ig PorV

MBL7901177.1
JAEUTN010000010.1:36562-39443                                             
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

FBPase_C FBPase   ?  min-wnt* Acetylase   ?  

MBL7919649.1
JAEUTP010000008.1:463955-468856                                           
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBL8253825.1
JAEUPV010000527.1:1-1970                                                  
Candidatus Competibacter sp.                                              

  ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE

MBL8774326.1
JAEUJM010000001.1:61101-72565                                             
Acidimicrobiales bacterium                                                

Glyco_hydro_1   ?  RCC1_2 RCC1_2 RCC1_2 RCC1_2 RCC1_2 DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt* FA_hydroxylase TetR-HTH

MBL8832351.1
JAEUKY010000159.1:10385-12726                                             
Rhodospirillales bacterium                                                

  ?    ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin* RelE-ParE   ?  

MBL8834572.1
JAEUKY010000399.1:6523-11544                                              
Rhodospirillales bacterium                                                

  ?  cNMP-cyclase CHASE2 min-wnt broken-hairpin*   ?  SapC

MBL9127947.1
JAEUHF010000685.1:1-2370                                                  
Verrucomicrobiales bacterium                                              

BactIG BactIG CarboxypepD-reg-IG min-wnt*

MBL9205233.1
JAEUGZ010000218.1:286-7858                                                
Opitutaceae bacterium                                                     

Acyltransferase AMP-binding AMP-binding_C LysR_substrate HTH_1 min-wnt* Glyco_hydro_77 MacB_PCD FtsX

MBM3436635.1
VGGI01000502.1:1-2555                                                     
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

Amidohydro_1 min-wnt* Aminotran_1_2

MBM3617757.1
VGDC01000078.1:982-7546                                                   
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll*

MBM4252957.1
VGTI01000035.1:2487-6955                                                  
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

OsmC IG min-wnt* Ferredoxin-betagrasp Thiolase_N Thiolase_C

MBN1339793.1
JAFGME010000182.1:37423-42385                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

PfkB Aminotran_1_2 min-wnt* LYTTR Receiver   ?  

MBN1558755.1
JAFGJB010000015.1:1-4450                                                  
candidate division KSB1 bacterium                                         

  ?  min-wnt*   ?  Calcineurin

MBN1567765.1
JAFGIY010000074.1:33830-40199                                             
Acidobacteria bacterium                                                   

ZnR-PreTIR ZnR zf-TFIIB zf-TFIIB ZnR min-wnt* GH43_C2 Glyco_hydro_43   ?  

MBN2173908.1
JAFGBL010000120.1:26754-32719                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  DUF5723 min-wnt* Aminotran_1_2 PfkB

MBN2257925.1
JAFGAA010000232.1:526-1932                                                
Anaerolineaceae bacterium                                                 

min-wnt* Imm-BamE Transposase_mut

MBN2663636.1
JAFGXO010000120.1:720-6491                                                
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

DUF6364   ?  min-wnt* HTH N6_Mtase Type_ISP_C

MBN2663662.1
JAFGXO010000123.1:10706-13222                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

adh_short   ?  min-wnt* Inhibitor_I42

MBN2722260.1
JAFGWQ010000165.1:1-5576                                                  
Campylobacterales bacterium                                               

  ?  min-wnt Beta-Roll Beta-Roll*   ?  Metallopeptidase

MBN3035588.1
JAFGHD010000098.1:396-3839                                                
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

Tox-REase-4 min-wnt*   ?  Aminotran_1_2

MBN35166.1
PBNE01000010.1:32395-36758                                                
Rhodospirillaceae bacterium                                               

Aldolase_II Epimerase min-wnt* Polysacc_deac_1 M20_dimer Peptidase_M20

MBN4047100.1
JAFIVW010000011.1:747-5317                                                
bacterium AH-315-P13 Bacteria.                                            

ATG16 OmpA TIMbarrel Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt Imm-min-wnt

MBN6055270.1
JAFJMK010005014.1:145-7341                                                
Nonomuraea sp. RK-328                                                     

DUF6531 LamininG RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt*

MBN8535991.1
JAFLCC010000002.1:196553-200432                                           
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

Thioredoxin_4   ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE DUF4423 HTH_3

MBN8554089.1
JAFLCD010000001.1:279390-283691                                           
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

Trigger_C FKBP Trigger_N MAPEG min-wnt*   ?  PIN

MBN8554788.1
JAFLCD010000003.1:173184-177033                                           
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

Transcrip_reg TACO1_YebC_N Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?  Pribosyl_synth Pribosyltran_N

MBN8567806.1
JAFLBT010000202.1:2158-4548                                               
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

  ?  Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt* LST1

MBN8589863.1
JAFLBZ010000047.1:7075-12162                                              
Rhodothermia bacterium                                                    

  ?  TPR TPR min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBO5086826.1
JAGARB010000196.1:1-4266                                                  
Paludibacteraceae bacterium                                               

Pyr_redox_2 min-wnt* Cys_Met_Meta_PP ab-Hydrolase

MBO5117590.1
JAGARY010000355.1:57-4164                                                 
Treponema sp.                                                             

min-wnt* OAD_gamma Biotin_lipoyl BLBD BLBD PYC_OADA HMGL-like

MBO5117780.1
JAGARY010000389.1:142-3306                                                
Treponema sp.                                                             

min-wnt* CreD LuxR-HTH Radical_SAM

MBO5531004.1
JAGAHT010000006.1:35807-39619                                             
Fibrobacter sp.                                                           

  ?  Ntox44 min-wnt*   ?  AIRC

MBO5531736.1
JAGAHT010000024.1:88483-95153                                             
Fibrobacter sp.                                                           

YhcG_C DUF1016_N MmeI_N MmeI_hel MmeI_Mtase MmeI_TRD min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBO5532907.1
JAGAHT010000048.1:75762-82912                                             
Fibrobacter sp.                                                           

Ferretin PYNPase N6_Mtase Type_ISP_C min-wnt* TM-imm-SAW Fic_N DOC DeoR-HTH

MBO5948269.1
JAGBSE010000066.1:14227-17639                                             
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

  ?  Tox-ABHYDROLASE3 broken-hairpin min-wnt* broken-hairpin DUF1353

MBO5964236.1
JAGBSA010000275.1:1066-6748                                               
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

Polysacc_synt Polysacc_synt_C Peptidase_M28 min-wnt* NadA LacAB_rpiB

MBO5974839.1
JAGBRQ010000171.1:3358-9282                                               
Paludibacteraceae bacterium                                               

Patatin Peptidase_U32 min-wnt*   ?  GEVED

MBO6097813.1
JAGBOS010000524.1:1-3457                                                  
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  min-wnt* RHS

MBO6117412.1
JAGBOF010000007.1:258280-264011                                           
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

LacAB_rpiB NadA min-wnt* META Peptidase_M28 Por_Secre_tail

MBO6181535.1
JAGBMZ010000139.1:33825-37750                                             
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

PGK broken-hairpin min-wnt* HD   ?  

MBO6497531.1
JAEPQT010000053.1:16074-20206                                             
Roseivirga sp.                                                            

Peptidase_C39_2 Sigma70_r2 min-wnt BetaPropeller* TP_methylase Pterin_4a

MBO6523243.1
JAEPQM010000001.1:1235920-1240331                                         
Balneolaceae bacterium                                                    

NYN S1COLD GFO_IDH_MocA_C GFO_IDH_MocA min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBO7141745.1
JAGCNK010000037.1:6318-8512                                               
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

TY-Chap2   ?  min-wnt*

MBO7506063.1
JAGCEV010000057.1:1-5827                                                  
Paludibacteraceae bacterium                                               

  ?  Metallopeptidase Tlde1 min-wnt* CIS_TMP AAA-ToxA

MBO7672200.1
JAGCBH010000018.1:39336-43934                                             
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

UPF0004 RADICAL-SAM TRAM DUF475 min-wnt broken-hairpin* Ribosomal_L9_C Ribosomal_L9_N Desulfoferrodox

MBP1570386.1
JAGATT010000024.1:719-3583                                                
Oscillospiraceae bacterium                                                

min-wnt* Phage_holin_4_1   ?  

MBP1646021.1
JAFNAR010000033.1:13962-20552                                             
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

LacAB_rpiB NadA min-wnt* Peptidase_M28 Urocanase_N Urocanase Urocanase_C

MBP3361308.1
JAGBHE010000071.1:174463-176466                                           
Clostridia bacterium                                                      

  ?  DUF4829 RHS min-wnt*

MBP5575215.1
JAGCUH010000007.1:324-11351                                               
Treponema sp.                                                             

Imm-min-wnt ZU5 SPVB BetaPropeller BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBP5601250.1
JAGCTZ010000022.1:1-3730                                                  
Treponema sp.                                                             

  ?  Imm-SUKH-SMI1 RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBP5664269.1
JAGCSI010000126.1:6291-11964                                              
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  MNS-STAND MarR_2 RHS min-wnt* DUF2147 OAD_beta

MBP5998955.1
JAGOAO010000001.1:153928-158365                                           
Sediminibacterium sp.                                                     

RBFA ABC_membrane ABC_tran Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt Imm-min-wnt

MBP6756856.1
JAGNNC010000325.1:2197-3522                                               
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

Ribosomal_L32p YceD min-wnt*

MBP7358907.1
JAGOGB010000057.1:7717-13115                                              
Prevotella sp.                                                            

  ?  RHS RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE LuxR-HTH Hemerythrin

MBP7497959.1
JAGODS010000307.1:1-3399                                                  
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

PDZ Peptidase_S41 min-wnt* Hexapep_2 Hexapep THDPS_N_2 Synaptojanin

MBP7863563.1
JAGNGZ010000049.1:8415-11700                                              
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

DUF2249 DUF1858 DUF1152 min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBP9094186.1
JAGPDR010000133.1:11324-14529                                             
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

Acyltransferase   ?  min-wnt*   ?  

MBP9708436.1
JAGOVF010000110.1:7736-11457                                              
Oligoflexales bacterium                                                   

ATG16   ?  min-wnt*

MBP9847063.1
JAGOSE010000089.1:8351-11883                                              
Saprospiraceae bacterium                                                  

DnaJ NA37 min-wnt* DUF1653 Glyco_hydro_25

MBQ0735874.1
JAGPOS010000013.1:101148-105699                                           
Aquimarina celericrescens                                                 

EI24 TrkH min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

MBQ2098251.1
JAFPHC010000602.1:1-1904                                                  
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  TP_methylase min-wnt* CE2_N

MBQ2643963.1
JAFQYI010000007.1:205-2192                                                
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

min-wnt*   ?  Tox-ABHYDROLASE3

MBQ2871677.1
JAFQTK010000118.1:1-3624                                                  
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

min-wnt* Terminase-LS   ?  

MBQ3425588.1
JAFRDB010000008.1:1-3211                                                  
Clostridia bacterium                                                      

RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE DUF772 DDE_Tnp_1_6

MBQ3749674.1
JAFPVX010000001.1:1-4121                                                  
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE DUF5686 CarbopepD_reg_2

MBQ4063768.1
JAFQMI010000070.1:44859-48639                                             
Bacteroidaceae bacterium                                                  

PRK F_bP_aldolase min-wnt* Imm-BamE

MBQ4542833.1
JAFQBV010000084.1:3144-7318                                               
Clostridia bacterium                                                      

Met_synt_B12 MTHFR min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBQ5878330.1
JAFOBZ010000582.1:1-3270                                                  
Treponema sp.                                                             

min-wnt*   ?  PDZ FlgD_ig

MBQ5958943.1
JAFRTS010000028.1:1-3047                                                  
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

DUF3244 min-wnt*   ?  Por_Secre_tail

MBQ6200281.1
JAFRQC010000032.1:15657-23658                                             
Prevotella sp.                                                            

rve_2 Imm-BamE DUF6443 RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  SPVB RHS

MBQ7468678.1
JAFSVY010000061.1:64856-74044                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

Acetylase SPVB RHS DUF6443 RHS RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE MPtase

MBQ7708345.1
JAFSZT010000006.1:26900-29037                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt*

MBQ7974748.1
JAFUJJ010000088.1:37571-39920                                             
Clostridia bacterium                                                      

DUF2806   ?  min-wnt*

MBQ8459250.1
JAFUSQ010000019.1:68605-72782                                             
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

N_methyl HTH_3 broken-hairpin min-wnt* prok-SAA BFN_dom

MBQ8956995.1
JAFUAA010000003.1:10589-18126                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

HTH PHP DNA_pol3_alpha DNA_pol3_finger HHH_6 min-wnt* PHA02142 ATP-grasp_4

MBQ9214466.1
JAFUDP010000461.1:9703-13526                                              
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

TACO1_YebC_N Transcrip_reg   ?  min-wnt* TP_methylase Macoilin

MBQ9723866.1
JAFTGT010000041.1:1-1775                                                  
Neisseriaceae bacterium                                                   

PT-VENN   ?  min-wnt*

MBR1424588.1
JAFUUC010000038.1:5193-11718                                              
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

MTase TRAM   ?  min-wnt PBPB* Sigma-HTH SbcC SbcC

MBR1680862.1
JAFUZA010000212.1:2065-5390                                               
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

Anticodon_3 tRNA-synt_1g   ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin*   ?    ?  

MBR1703978.1
JAFUZN010000026.1:31809-36769                                             
Clostridia bacterium                                                      

2Fe-2S_thioredx Complex1_51K SLBB NADH_4Fe-4S Ferredoxin-RRM Fer2_4 NADH-G_4Fe-4S_3 Ferredoxin-RRM Fe_hyd_lg_C Fe_hyd_SSU min-wnt*

MBR1775717.1
JAFVAR010000014.1:1-4074                                                  
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

  ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin* Acetylase   ?  

MBR1907564.1
JAFVDH010000008.1:1130-4679                                               
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

Peptidase_S26   ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin* G3P_acyltransf   ?  

MBR1908627.1
JAFVDH010000058.1:1-2213                                                  
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

min-wnt*   ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin

MBR1928036.1
JAFVED010000260.1:16144-23621                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

RHS   ?  RHS DUF6443 RHS min-wnt* SPVB MraZ MraZ

MBR2450536.1
JAFVTU010000012.1:17144-24910                                             
Paludibacteraceae bacterium                                               

DUF2179 YitT_membrane GcvP2_C GDC-P min-wnt*   ?  DADA-Ligase

MBR3075503.1
JAFWPT010000320.1:1-4603                                                  
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

RHS RHS min-wnt* Por_Secre_tail

MBR3612957.1
JAFXGV010000052.1:99100-102618                                            
Bacteroidaceae bacterium                                                  

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt* NAD_kinase NAD_kinase_C PdxJ

MBR3884632.1
JAFWYF010000034.1:186-1802                                                
Bacteroidaceae bacterium                                                  

min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBR3943057.1
JAFWZD010000360.1:136-1748                                                
Clostridia bacterium                                                      

LMWPc min-wnt* GNAT_C

MBR4266246.1
JAFXZT010000099.1:79992-83177                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

Thymidylat_synt DHFR_1 min-wnt* TP_methylase   ?  

MBR6127988.1
JAFXYU010000306.1:13740-16223                                             
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

  ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin min-wnt*

MBR7040553.1
JAFWUC010000019.1:31736-36767                                             
Clostridia bacterium                                                      

DUF5696   ?  min-wnt*   ?  GDSL

MBR7106575.1
JAFVZM010000425.1:1-2773                                                  
Opitutales bacterium                                                      

RUBY_RBDX min-wnt* PRA-CH

MBR7675398.1
JAGSMN010000475.1:5038-8634                                               
Streptomyces daliensis                                                    

Y1_Tnp   ?  min-wnt* ArsR-HTH FAD_binding_3

MBR9757929.1
JAAEZP010000020.1:92-1681                                                 
Algicola sp.                                                              

  ?  min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt 4HBT

MBS0180720.1
JAFEBJ010000022.1:7737-11953                                              
Nitrospira sp.                                                            

DUF1778 Acetylase RHS min-wnt*   ?  RHS LamininG

MBS0586839.1
JAFEGA010000003.1:110023-113738                                           
Proteobacteria bacterium                                                  

Imm-BamE Imm-BamE min-wnt Beta-Roll*

MBS1554570.1
JAFDYV010000004.1:209630-213491                                           
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

  ?    ?  min-wnt* YajC DUF1573

MBS1650770.1
JAFDYB010000016.1:49629-53741                                             
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

DUF1304   ?  min-wnt* Por_Secre_tail 3HCDH_N 3HCDH 3HCDH

MBS1761760.1
JAFDXB010000060.1:231-4432                                                
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

NMO Hexapep NTP_transferase Metallothio_6 min-wnt*   ?  

MBS2010083.1
JAFEAX010000094.1:25714-29602                                             
Cyanobacteria bacterium SZAS TMP-1                                        

TPR Peptidase_M10   ?  RHS prok-SAA*   ?    ?  

MBS4760293.1
JAHALR010000006.1:224931-227785                                           
Clostridium sp.                                                           

  ?  DnaT_2 min-wnt broken-hairpin*   ?    ?  

MBS5371437.1
JAGZFL010000243.1:467-2656                                                
Coprobacillus cateniformis                                                

Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBS6532283.1
JAGZZM010000002.1:111432-114151                                           
Oscillospiraceae bacterium                                                

HAAS PadR-HTH min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBS9779197.1
JAGYHS010000012.1:2000-5643                                               
Moraxellaceae bacterium                                                   

NCH1 Fer4_21 FeS NqrM min-wnt*   ?  CPSase_sm_chain GATase

MBT1689141.1
JAHESC010000036.1:36312-47129                                             
Dawidia soli                                                              

SPVB RHS   ?  LRR LRR LRR RHS RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

MBT1690673.1
JAHESC010000079.1:4218-12847                                              
Dawidia soli                                                              

GLYCO 3keto-disac_hyd Cytochrom_C min-wnt OMP-BB* PNPase Trehalose_PPase Glyco_transf_20

MBT3235097.1
JABGPI010000013.1:178515-182496                                           
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

LPD31 AEP-TOTE A18 min-wnt*

MBT3261272.1
JABGPR010000037.1:2905-8394                                               
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

DOC   ?  min-wnt* HAM ACT_4 TGS RelA_SpoT HD

MBT4791877.1
JABJPQ010000380.1:127-2437                                                
Halobacteriovoraceae bacterium                                            

min-wnt*   ?  AbiEii

MBT5049772.1
JABJKO010000218.1:1-4244                                                  
Rhodospirillaceae bacterium                                               

PG-binding   ?  PG_binding_1 PG-binding min-wnt* Amidohydro_1 Ring_hydroxyl_B

MBT5109073.1
JABJJH010000282.1:937-6043                                                
Rhodospirillaceae bacterium                                               

Bac_luciferase Aminotran_3 PG-binding min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBT6068837.1
JABINC010000042.1:1-4766                                                  
Candidatus Peregrinibacteria bacterium                                    

SH3 min-wnt* Imm-BamE SLH Subtilisin TIG SatDa-multiTM

MBT6120221.1
JABIQV010000031.1:1239-6550                                               
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

BetaPropeller PSBP Imm-BamE min-wnt* MerR HsdM_N N6_Mtase

MBT6120324.1
JABIQV010000048.1:4135-8071                                               
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

DUF6471 TIMbarrel min-wnt DUF3892* AAA_28 Acetylase

MBT6203624.1
JABIUG010000200.1:7050-10293                                              
Rhodospirillaceae bacterium                                               

Aldolase_II Epimerase min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBT6377503.1
JABIZO010000204.1:1346-4197                                               
Flavobacterium sp.                                                        

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  

MBT7659645.1
JABGXR010000133.1:1-3595                                                  
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

  ?  min-wnt*   ?  Phage_integrase Phage_int_SAM_5

MBT8188176.1
JAHHJT010000221.1:4737-8606                                               
Croceitalea sp.                                                           

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas PhzC-PhzF

MBT8312668.1
JAHHKD010000389.1:1-2481                                                  
Eudoraea sp.                                                              

PhzC-PhzF Coprogen_oxidas min-wnt* URO-D

MBT9484947.1
JADMJG010000016.1:273258-276767                                           
Sediminibacterium sp.                                                     

  ?  Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt*   ?  RHS

MBT9559013.1
JADMJS010000469.1:9295-22287                                              
Myxococcales bacterium                                                    

Cu-binding_MopE TSP_3 TSP_3 Cu-binding_MopE Cu-binding_MopE Cu-binding_MopE Cu-binding_MopE Cu-binding_MopE TSP_3 Cu-binding_MopE Cu-binding_MopE   ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBU0576964.1
JAHJBZ010000002.1:4165-9385                                               
Patescibacteria group bacterium Bacteria.                                 

Imm-BamE Imm-BamE min-wnt* cNMP-cyclase CHASE2 SatDa-multiTM

MBU1043189.1
JAHITY010000024.1:3992-7468                                               
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

RHS   ?  RHS min-wnt* RHS Glucodextran_B

MBU1043706.1
JAHITY010000060.1:107-3193                                                
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt* YafQ_toxin RelB

MBU3663485.1
VEQB01000271.1:142-3743                                                   
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt* Por_Secre_tail

MBU3759782.1
VFQY01000072.1:6455-9452                                                  
Candidatus Omnitrophota bacterium                                         

PMSR Ruc-ZnR min-wnt* TspO_MBR DUF5329

MBU6140976.1
JAGWWH010000018.1:29204-34842                                             
Proteobacteria bacterium                                                  

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?    ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt*

MBV1888404.1
JAHRVF010000187.1:554-3412                                                
Urechidicola sp.                                                          

  ?  URO-D min-wnt* Acetylase CHMI

MBV2168410.1
JAHRXB010000147.1:5961-9739                                               
Bdellovibrio sp.                                                          

GCV_T GCV_T_C GCV_H min-wnt* Imm-BamE Gamma_PGA_hydro

MBV6481478.1
JABAQV010000010.1:162237-165506                                           
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBV6485765.1
JABAQO010000049.1:312-8855                                                
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

ACR_tran OEP OEP min-wnt* 2-oxoacid_dh E3_binding BLBD CarboxypepD-reg-IG PD40 PD40 PD40

MBV6508723.1
JABART010000012.1:415417-429306                                           
Acidimicrobiales bacterium                                                

Glyco_transf_4 Glycos_transf_1 TetR_N GLYCO GLYCO RHS LamininG RHS_repeat RHS LamininG min-wnt* zf-ISL3 HTH_Tnp_ISL3 DDE_Tnp_ISL3   ?  

MBV7440240.1
JAHUUM010000003.1:144016-148826                                           
Weeksellaceae bacterium TAE3-ERU29                                        

Aminotran_1_2 OmpA-beta-barrel min-wnt* tRNA-synt_1c Anticodon_2   ?  

MBW0177743.1
JAHVAA010000011.1:260827-265328                                           
Sediminibacterium sp.                                                     

ABC_tran Cob_adeno_trans Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt HTH_17

MBW3668533.1
JAHWLA010000048.1:7899-13353                                              
Actinomycetota bacterium                                                  

  ?    ?  PA14 RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt*

MBW6480815.1
JAHYJP010000199.1:2566-5381                                               
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  DOC RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE UPF0175

MBX3042736.1
JAHBUQ010000001.1:867006-870935                                           
Ignavibacteriota bacterium                                                

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBX3229568.1
JAHBWE010000009.1:15655-20446                                             
Labilithrix sp.                                                           

Orn_Arg_deC_N Arg_decarb_HB Arg_decarbox_C   ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBX3410142.1
JAHBXJ010000011.1:94577-96570                                             
Phycisphaeraceae bacterium                                                

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt*

MBX3454878.1
JAHBYG010000019.1:64278-66690                                             
Ferrovibrio sp.                                                           

  ?    ?  min-wnt*

MBX3728005.1
JAHCAW010000005.1:1-5604                                                  
Candidatus Sumerlaeia bacterium                                           

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  TRL

MBX7052561.1
JAIBBG010000035.1:19739-24736                                             
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt* RHS Tox-JAB2   ?  

MBX7069350.1
JAIBBP010000116.1:33660-37039                                             
Microthrixaceae bacterium                                                 

Sulfotransfer_3 zf-ISL3 DDE_Tnp_ISL3 RHS min-wnt*

MBX7089883.1
JAIBBC010000001.1:1135531-1142833                                         
Cyclobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

GFO_IDH_MocA_C GFO_IDH_MocA   ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-BamE DUF6527

MBX7120784.1
JAIBBW010000001.1:384312-390280                                           
Opitutaceae bacterium                                                     

DUF2062 Glyco_hydro_77 min-wnt* G3P_acyltransf Acetylase Aminotran_5

MBX7157857.1
JAIBCM010000003.1:228627-231599                                           
Verrucomicrobiia bacterium                                                

  ?    ?  min-wnt* MTase PCRF RF-1

MBX7170037.1
JAIBCC010000002.1:256923-264199                                           
Pyrinomonadaceae bacterium                                                

Aminotran_5 Imm-BamE min-wnt* CBM9_1 DUF5916 CBM9_1 DUF5916

MBX7205621.1
JAIBAK010000027.1:248-4229                                                
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

DnaJ NA37 min-wnt* DUF1653 Glyco_hydro_25

MBX7207317.1
JAIBCL010000002.1:147028-154890                                           
Verrucomicrobiaceae bacterium                                             

  ?    ?  Leptin min-wnt*   ?  SSF

MBX9667791.1
JAIERK010000064.1:45-3726                                                 
Candidatus Obscuribacterales bacterium                                    

RHS min-wnt*   ?  Arm-DNA-bind_3 Phage_integrase

MBX9898593.1
JAIETR010000053.1:22910-27930                                             
Qipengyuania sp.                                                          

Phage_AlpA RHS RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*

MBY0358849.1
JAIEOQ010000006.1:413439-426497                                           
Candidatus Obscuribacterales bacterium                                    

TPR RHOMBOID Glyco_trans_2_3 Glycoamylase Glyco_transf_36 Glyco_transf_36 Glyco_hydro_36 Glyco_hydro_65C min-wnt* Synaptojanin WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep

MBY0509439.1
JAIEMI010000073.1:4255-7449                                               
Rhodospirillaceae bacterium                                               

RcnB SnoaL_4 min-wnt* SQHop_cyclase_C

MBZ0148532.1
JAIOJD010000710.1:2740-6386                                               
Pseudorhodoplanes sp.                                                     

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MBZ0212475.1
JAIOIG010000126.1:433-3074                                                
Fimbriimonadaceae bacterium                                               

DUF559   ?  RHS prok-SAA*

MCA0199373.1
JAIUPE010000002.1:46996-52644                                             
Pseudomonadota bacterium                                                  

RF-1   ?  min-wnt* ABC_membrane ABC_tran IMS_C IMS_HHH IMS

MCA0201724.1
JAIUPE010000084.1:1-3134                                                  
Pseudomonadota bacterium                                                  

min-wnt*   ?  Beta-Prop Peptidase_S9

MCA0314798.1
JAIUOL010000004.1:494780-505892                                           
Candidatus Melainabacteria bacterium                                      

Acetylase MarR-HTH IG LamininG IG Peptidase-C39 RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  

MCA0334408.1
JAIUPM010000020.1:23705-28707                                             
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

Lip_prot_lig_C BPL_LplA_LipB   ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MCA1440313.1
JADYVD010000010.1:15761-20810                                             
Ensifer sp. IC4062                                                        

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Peptidase_S74 Acetylase

MCA1704220.1
JAIVIJ010000807.1:1-1684                                                  
Actinomycetota bacterium                                                  

RHS min-wnt* zf-ISL3

MCA1791955.1
JAIVHK010000947.1:141-693                                                 
Thioalkalivibrio sp.                                                      

  ?  min-wnt*

MCA3038947.1
JADCIV010000113.1:1-3188                                                  
Rhodocyclaceae bacterium                                                  

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  

MCA6364468.1
JADBYT010000024.1:103366-107791                                           
Bacteroidota bacterium                                                    

  ?  2OG-FeII_Oxy_2 min-wnt* Por_Secre_tail   ?  

MCA9547639.1
JAGQJL010001505.1:1-2280                                                  
Myxococcales bacterium                                                    

  ?  min-wnt*   ?  

MCB0342100.1
JAGRAJ010000031.1:18500-22265                                             
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

Receiver Synaptojanin min-wnt*   ?  Beta-lactamase2

MCB0348836.1
JAGRAL010000257.1:1695-4482                                               
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

Tox-HNH-CIDE Imm-BamE min-wnt* Ribosomal_S16 KH

MCB0350680.1
JAGRAK010000101.1:1698-6063                                               
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

Gp49 dnstrm_HI1420 min-wnt*   ?  His-Kinase Receiver

MCB0390383.1
JAGRAE010000022.1:18268-22556                                             
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

DNA_binding_1 RHOMBOID min-wnt* Synaptojanin HKD HKD

MCB0421258.1
JAGRAG010000208.1:81-1857                                                 
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

CitB-HTH min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MCB0430115.1
JAGQZR010000095.1:2505-8163                                               
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

ELFV_dehydrog_N ELFV_dehydrog CarboxypepD_reg TonB_dep_Rec min-wnt*   ?  Redoxin

MCB0459287.1
JAGQYU010000075.1:9125-16392                                              
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

TPM_phosphatase FadA Sortilin-Vps10 Sortilin-Vps10 Sortilin-Vps10 min-wnt* Peptidase_M24 AMP_N AbiH

MCB0476211.1
JAGQYT010000435.1:1-2084                                                  
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

URO-D EI24 min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas

MCB0737370.1
JAGQWA010000118.1:295-7880                                                
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

min-wnt* VWA Por_Secre_tail PKD CHU_C

MCB0737404.1
JAGQWA010000123.1:1-5846                                                  
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

  ?  min-wnt* PMT_2 NAD_binding_10

MCB0823832.1
JAGQVE010000044.1:1-3086                                                  
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

min-wnt* Por_Secre_tail   ?  

MCB0859975.1
JAGQUR010000037.1:12589-20792                                             
Solirubrobacterales bacterium                                             

PD40 IG min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MCB1055048.1
JAGQSE010000170.1:8164-17407                                              
Acidobacteriota bacterium                                                 

HTH_17 N6_N4_Mtase Glucodextran_B Glucodextran_B Glucodextran_B BactIG BactIG CarboxypepD_reg Dicty_CTDC PKD min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MCB1101556.1
JAGROP010000299.1:1-2482                                                  
Kiritimatiellia bacterium                                                 

Glucodextran_B Glucodextran_B min-wnt*

MCB1102951.1
JAGROP010000896.1:1-1341                                                  
Kiritimatiellia bacterium                                                 

DNA_methylase min-wnt*

MCB1167194.1
JAGRNB010000360.1:1320-3898                                               
Leptospiraceae bacterium                                                  

  ?    ?  min-wnt*

MCB2221732.1
JAHLKX010000007.1:224198-230110                                           
Bacteroidota bacterium                                                    

  ?  Aminotran_1_2 min-wnt* Por_Secre_tail Por_Secre_tail

MCB9043475.1
JACJXU010000004.1:128310-132344                                           
Chitinophagales bacterium                                                 

Thioredoxin_2   ?  min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

MCB9060022.1
JACKAK010000001.1:126084-129680                                           
Halobacteriovoraceae bacterium                                            

PGK TIM min-wnt* SecG   ?  

MCB9202978.1
JACJZS010000003.1:165271-170617                                           
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

TPP_enzyme_N TPP_enzyme_M TPP_enzyme_C ILVD_EDD min-wnt* KOW CoaE

MCB9360934.1
JACJZC010000005.1:84020-89428                                             
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

OmpA CarboxypepD-reg-IG PD40 PD40 PD40 2-oxoacid_dh E3_binding BLBD min-wnt*   ?  HMA MerT

MCB9469215.1
JACKCM010000004.1:74212-78765                                             
Candidatus Obscuribacterales bacterium                                    

TPR TPR TPR   ?  min-wnt* ADH_N ADH_zinc_N   ?  

MCB9658364.1
JACKEJ010000006.1:608364-612848                                           
Sandaracinaceae bacterium                                                 

  ?    ?  RHS RHS prok-SAA* RHS ABC_tran

MCB9881206.1
JACKHY010000016.1:12196-19738                                             
Planctomycetota bacterium                                                 

Aminotran_1_2 ThiC_Rad_SAM Concanavalin-like min-wnt* Concanavalin-like   ?  

MCC5611332.1
JAIVFU010000145.1:236-6093                                                
Nostoc sp. CHAB 5834                                                      

min-wnt* ASH-Ig TrwB_AAD_bind

MCC6180525.1
JADLER010000034.1:463-2742                                                
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

  ?  min-wnt*

MCC6182392.1
JADLER010000189.1:3425-6655                                               
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                     

Ribosomal_L32p YceD min-wnt*   ?  IG Por_Secre_tail

MCC6225013.1
JADLFH010000016.1:60634-72254                                             
Microthrixaceae bacterium                                                 

  ?  AMP-binding GLYCO RHS_repeat ANTHRAXPAG-N RHS RHS min-wnt* DDE_Tnp_ISAZ013 PIN

MCC6230925.1
JADLFE010000061.1:50719-55850                                             
Phycisphaerales bacterium                                                 

  ?  POLYSACPOLYMERASE min-wnt*   ?  S4_2 Ribosomal_S4

MCC6737075.1
JADLGL010000101.1:625-5234                                                
Bauldia sp.                                                               

P22_portal   ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MCC6976088.1
JADYYJ010000143.1:11819-16520                                             
Anaerolineae bacterium                                                    

  ?  AMP-binding_C AMP-binding WXG100 min-wnt* Imm-BamE Flavin_Reduct

MCC7078730.1
JADZDR010000087.1:7455-14225                                              
Acidimicrobiia bacterium                                                  

ABC_tran ABC-3 IG FN3 LamininG min-wnt*   ?    ?  

MCC7101550.1
JADZDX010000009.1:7884-11836                                              
Fimbriimonadaceae bacterium                                               

Glycos_transf_2 Glycos_transf_2   ?  RHS prok-SAA*

MCC7292442.1
JADZBE010000023.1:110653-121744                                           
Phycisphaerales bacterium                                                 

  ?  zf-ISL3 DDE_Tnp_ISL3 HIN-HTH DDE_Tnp_ISL3 RHS min-wnt*   ?  RHS LevanB RHS

MCC7333737.1
JADYZV010000009.1:134919-155969                                           
Pirellulaceae bacterium                                                   

RelE-ParE MORC Dockerin_1 He_PIG He_PIG BetaPropeller He_PIG Cadherin BetaPropeller Cadherin Cadherin He_PIG Cadherin DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt* STY-kinase Receiver   ?  

MCC7403704.1
JADZEO010000039.1:938-5576                                                
Bdellovibrionales bacterium                                               

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt* TetR-HTH   ?  

MCC7428160.1
JADZEB010000033.1:33948-40822                                             
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

LepA_C EFG_C EFG_III GTP_EFTU_D2 GTP_EFTU Pro_CA min-wnt* DHDPS ABC_tran

MCC7495825.1
JADZEX010000100.1:1-3636                                                  
Fimbriimonadaceae bacterium                                               

RHS min-wnt* adh_short_C2 ADH_zinc_N ADH_N

MCC8153568.1
JAJBTP010000173.1:7269-10510                                              
Tannerellaceae bacterium                                                  

  ?    ?  min-wnt* VYM-VanZ-1 TTRAP

MCD4680190.1
JAIOTT010000254.1:121-2594                                                
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  RHS min-wnt* DUF1451 DUF134 DUF5320

MCD4736209.1
JAIOSK010000442.1:1798-4524                                               
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

HTH_Tnp_1   ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  

MCD6067816.1
JAJNDK010000007.1:122358-125529                                           
Bacteroidota bacterium                                                    

  ?  TK min-wnt*   ?  BLBD

MCD6178657.1
JAGGWH010000037.1:5776-8735                                               
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

  ?  AAA_14 DUF4143 RHS min-wnt*   ?  Imm-BamE

MCD7819375.1
JAJQGS010000368.1:146-2773                                                
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                                                 

Imm-BamE min-wnt* RHS SLH

MCD8378167.1
JAJPXE010000158.1:1-2696                                                  
Candidatus Gastranaerophilales bacterium                                  

min-wnt broken-hairpin*   ?    ?  

MCD9188855.1
JAJQRF010000010.1:76763-83548                                             
Pyrinomonadaceae bacterium                                                

UB2H Transgly Transpeptidase TrkAC TrkA_N Ion_trans_2 min-wnt* Epimerase Glyco_transf_9

MCE1176468.1
JAJTAZ010000015.1:3160-7826                                               
Burkholderiales bacterium                                                 

CorA   ?  min-wnt*   ?  PGM_PMM_I PGM_PMM_II PGM_PMM_III PGM_PMM_IV

MCE1685655.1
JAJSVD010000357.1:1-304                                                   
Enterobacter hormaechei                                                   

min-wnt*

MCE2686994.1
JAJTDS010000002.1:2305-8618                                               
Rickettsiales bacterium                                                   

Aminotran_4 Enolase_N Enolase_C min-wnt* CHMI DNA_pol3_delta

MCE2777563.1
JAJTEV010000090.1:1119-6278                                               
Algoriphagus sp.                                                          

Peptidase_M42   ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* GATase_6 PRTase

MCE3017979.1
JAJTID010000132.1:573-6473                                                
Pirellula sp.                                                             

Tex_N Tex_YqgF HhH HHH_9 S1   ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  NIPSNAP NIPSNAP

MCE3232975.1
JAJONM010000044.1:8703-24459                                              
Rickettsiaceae bacterium                                                  

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt Beta-Roll Big_9 Subtilisin P_proprotein AAA_13 Beta-Roll* Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Cadherin Big_9 Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll He_PIG Beta-Roll ABC_membrane ABC_tran

MCE3277972.1
JAJTCJ010000003.1:41528-51418                                             
Bacteroidota bacterium                                                    

PorV Peptidase_C25 CARDB FlgD_ig min-wnt* LNT_N CN_hydrolase Pyr_redox_2 Pyr_redox_dim

MEJ5309109.1
JBBFLC010000005.1:149549-161637                                           
Anaerolineae bacterium                                                    

Imm-SUKH-SMI1 PDDEXK_3 ZU5 Amidase_3 DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt* Glyco_hydro_3 Glyco_hydro_3_C Glyco_hydro_3 Glyco_hydro_3_C Fn3-like

MFQ7517290.1
JBKSTQ010000003.1:17346-21641                                             
Ruminococcus sp.                                                          

Na Imm-BamE min-wnt* Asparaginase Pyridox_ox_2

MPZ32569.1
WHTW01000045.1:38076-43521                                                
Rhodospirillales bacterium                                                

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt* Peptidase_S9 Peptidase_S9_N DctP

MUP45195.1
SRSL01000001.1:1175837-1180002                                            
Christiangramia bathymodioli                                              

ALAD Coprogen_oxidas min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

MXV38614.1
WTFG01000006.1:51827-57742                                                
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium Ap0902                                        

F_bP_aldolase Carboxyl_trans min-wnt* tRNA-synt_1c Anticodon_2 LysM LysM LysM LysM Peripla_BP_6

MXY33384.1
VXRY01000184.1:592-3495                                                   
Boseongicola sp. SB0664_bin_43                                            

ABC_membrane ABC_tran   ?  min-wnt*

NBW64536.1
RFPV01000032.1:4093-9969                                                  
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

Amidase   ?  min-wnt* AP_endonuc_2 Glyco_hydro_18

NBW72860.1
RFPD01000007.1:1787-5189                                                  
Microbacteriaceae bacterium                                               

RRF AA_kinase min-wnt*   ?  EF_TS

NBW82315.1
RFOY01000479.1:1-2583                                                     
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

REase-DUF4143 AAA_14 min-wnt*   ?    ?  

NCC62280.1
RZZE01000392.1:1-2282                                                     
Verrucomicrobiia bacterium                                                

RHS min-wnt*   ?  RHS

NCC62482.1
RZZE01000482.1:1-1845                                                     
Verrucomicrobiia bacterium                                                

RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE RHS

NCU05327.1
JAACZX010000522.1:1740-6555                                               
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                                                

  ?  Aminotran_1_2 min-wnt*   ?  

NES28010.1
JAAHBZ010000003.1:427175-444105                                           
Micromonospora terminaliae                                                

ArsR-HTH   ?  SPVB RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt* BetaPropeller LamininG BetaPropeller Bac_rhamnosid6H GDE_N_bis

NET37569.1
JAAHFT010000566.1:107-3464                                                
Cyanothece sp. SIO1E1                                                     

TPR RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE RHS

NEW80405.1
JAAFHC010000185.1:1454-4335                                               
Gelidibacter sp.                                                          

  ?  OmpA-beta-barrel min-wnt*

NHI84001.1
RDOC01000006.1:67592-69909                                                
Candidatus Thorarchaeota archaeon                                         

Herpes_UL49_2   ?  min-wnt*

NJB38207.1
JAATON010000019.1:1-1230                                                  
Croceivirga sp. JEA036                                                    

min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt

NJL28929.1
JAAUTL010000379.1:19-3161                                                 
Thermoanaerobaculia bacterium                                             

Dicty_CTDC PKD min-wnt*   ?    ?  

NJN27320.1
JAAUQL010000061.1:20461-28909                                             
Cyclobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

His_biosynth   ?  min-wnt* GFO_IDH_MocA_C GFO_IDH_MocA SLC12 AA_permease

NJW54726.1
JAAVJR010000436.1:1-476                                                   
Salinimicrobium oceani                                                    

Coprogen_oxidas min-wnt*

NKB56514.1
WLWY01000002.1:169025-173654                                              
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

Terminase-LS   ?  min-wnt* DDE_Tnp_IS66_C DDE_Tnp_IS66 zf-IS66 LZ_Tnp_IS66 TnpB_IS66

NLA94876.1
JAAZGP010000079.1:17405-21134                                             
Bacteroidales bacterium                                                   

HTH Imm-min-wnt min-wnt* Transferase

NLD47610.1
JAAZCB010000486.1:374-2187                                                
Clostridiaceae bacterium                                                  

min-wnt ChW ChW ChW*   ?  

NLG34364.1
JAAYXT010000079.1:11464-12927                                             
Lentisphaerae bacterium                                                   

Imm-min-wnt   ?  min-wnt*

NLG35329.1
JAAYXT010000213.1:10454-13387                                             
Lentisphaerae bacterium                                                   

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Phage_int_SAM_4 Phage_integrase

NLG43083.1
JAAYXS010000373.1:60-1999                                                 
Phycisphaerae bacterium                                                   

RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

NLN34246.1
JAAYKY010000057.1:86211-90307                                             
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

HTH Cystatin-FD min-wnt*   ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

NMJ87315.1
SHML01000119.1:36-1652                                                    
Thaumarchaeota archaeon                                                   

min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

NNJ76689.1
JABDRA010000537.1:3410-5839                                               
Anderseniella sp.                                                         

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

NOR48851.1
WTAI01000537.1:1-2070                                                     
Methanosarcinaceae archaeon                                               

min-wnt*   ?  FilR1_middle HTH

NOT78922.1
JABFRR010000008.1:14330-19009                                             
Bacteriovoracaceae bacterium                                              

  ?  Synaptojanin min-wnt ANK* Peptidase_S66 Peptidase_S66C Acetyltransf_10

NOZ47015.1
JAADFW010000170.1:10362-14593                                             
Chlorobiota bacterium                                                     

Peptidase_M28 TP_methylase min-wnt* Beta-Prop Sulfotransfer_3

NPV90056.1
JABLWZ010000004.1:164606-169105                                           
Bacillota bacterium                                                       

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?  Discoidin

NQW40567.1
JABMNC010000030.1:115-6930                                                
Cryomorphaceae bacterium                                                  

Por_Secre_tail DUF1223 IONCHANNEL min-wnt* Acyltransferase   ?  

NQW43971.1
JABMMY010000044.1:33-2934                                                 
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

min-wnt*   ?  ZnuA

NRA65433.1
JABSRP010000019.1:21510-27842                                             
Pseudobacteriovorax sp.                                                   

DUF4423 HTH DUF4423 min-wnt* Imm-BamE PK

NRA87332.1
JABSRY010000148.1:235-5930                                                
Hyphomicrobiales bacterium                                                

Beta-Roll min-wnt* ABC_membrane ABC_tran Biotin_lipoyl_2 HlyD_3

NUM33711.1
JABWCH010000034.1:34-3953                                                 
Candidatus Brocadiia bacterium                                            

RHS min-wnt* RVT RVT HNH

NUM51418.1
JABWCF010000014.1:55601-62421                                             
Flavobacteriales bacterium                                                

  ?  Transgly min-wnt* Por_Secre_tail IG PKD FN3 LevanB CUB Amidase_2 OmpA-beta-barrel

NVJ88124.1
JABXIJ010000006.1:32220-36675                                             
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

Aminotran_3 URO-D min-wnt* EI24 Coprogen_oxidas

NVK20589.1
JABXIG010000031.1:24919-27354                                             
Methylocystaceae bacterium                                                

DctP   ?  min-wnt*

NVK83062.1
JABXIP010000058.1:443-5105                                                
Cytophagia bacterium                                                      

min-wnt* LytR_C Carboxypeptidase Cupin_2

NWJ50632.1
JACAUB010000001.1:1849992-1855044                                         
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

Aminotran_1_2   ?  min-wnt* EamA Sigma70_r4_2 Sigma70_r2

OAI44670.1
LSTB01000016.1:4354-6442                                                  
Rhizomicrobium sp. SCGC AG-212-E05                                        

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

ODJ76269.1
MCIX01000221.1:322-4044                                                   
Streptococcus pneumoniae                                                  

Synaptojanin FDX-ACB tRNA_synthFbeta B5 B3_4 EMAP min-wnt*

ODS24532.1
MDLC01000007.1:1707-10298                                                 
Candidatus Endobugula sertula                                             

Beta-Roll   ?  min-wnt Beta-Roll HCBP_related HCBP_related Beta-Roll*   ?  CTP_transf_like PfkB

ODS83518.1
MEDT01000053.1:15266-19406                                                
Cytophagaceae bacterium SCN 52-12                                         

  ?  HTH Cystatin-FD min-wnt*   ?  Sigma70_r2 Sigma70_r4_2

OEJ99376.1
MDJD01000054.1:1224000-1227907                                            
Flavivirga aquatica                                                       

HTH   ?  min-wnt*   ?  Phage_int_SAM_1 Phage_integrase

OFX28584.1
MEND01000004.1:8303-11826                                                 
Bacteroidetes bacterium GWA2_31_9                                         

SPOUT   ?  min-wnt*

OFX66933.1
MENU01000213.1:10085-15384                                                
Bacteroidetes bacterium GWE2_29_8                                         

Aminotran_1_2 Sacchrp_dh_C Sacchrp_dh_NADP min-wnt* DUF2400 Thioredoxin_8 DUF4369

OFY37444.1
MEOH01000005.1:44083-51205                                                
Bacteroidetes bacterium GWF2_38_335                                       

TP_methylase His-Kinase Receiver Peptidase_M13 Peptidase_M13_N Peptidase_M28 min-wnt*

OFZ18864.1
MEPT01000029.1:18050-21237                                                
Bdellovibrionales bacterium RBG_16_40_8                                   

dnstrm_HI1420 Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?  HTH

OFZ79224.1
MEQJ01000127.1:15843-19323                                                
Bdellovibrionales bacterium RIFOXYD1_FULL_53_11                           

  ?  HicA_toxin min-wnt* Calcineurin ATC_hydrolase

OGF45205.1
MFGV01000071.1:13158-15639                                                
Candidatus Firestonebacteria bacterium RIFOXYD2_FULL_39_29                

Y1_Tnp DUF1573 min-wnt*

OGH98251.1
MFRF01000020.1:55393-63411                                                
Candidatus Margulisbacteria bacterium GWD2_39_127                         

Cnn_1N   ?  DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS DUF637 min-wnt*   ?  HTH_23

OGO90958.1
MGOY01000026.1:1736-5735                                                  
Clostridiales bacterium GWF2_38_85                                        

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

OGQ81462.1
MGST01000278.1:2490-6562                                                  
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium RIFOXYA12_FULL_58_15                        

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt* Phage_integrase CHC2 Toprim_2

OGS22824.1
MGVO01000112.1:23656-27490                                                
Elusimicrobia bacterium RIFOXYB2_FULL_50_12                               

Peptidase_M23 Imm-BamE min-wnt* HepT-like NTP_transf_2

OGT88684.1
MGZB01000047.1:3758-8440                                                  
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium RIFOXYD12_FULL_61_37                        

Inositol_P NadA min-wnt* Imm-BamE Peptidase-C39 ABC_tran HlyD_3

OGW84751.1
MHFF01000068.1:16433-19804                                                
Omnitrophica bacterium RIFCSPHIGHO2_02_FULL_46_11                         

35exo PSYN min-wnt* RHH-VZa BrnT_toxin

OHC80803.1
MIAC01000257.1:8857-13301                                                 
Rhodospirillales bacterium RIFCSPLOWO2_12_FULL_67_15                      

  ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin* PG-binding Amidase_2 Methyltransf_5

OHE23369.1
MICN01000069.1:3938-10301                                                 
Syntrophus sp. GWC2_56_31                                                 

XpaC RADICAL-SAM MFS_1 min-wnt* GerE PAS SHELIX GAF PP2A

OHF24523.1
MLKO01000022.1:5441-9957                                                  
Rhodococcus erythropolis                                                  

HIN-HTH   ?    ?  START min-wnt*

OIP00497.1
MNXP01000050.1:140309-144202                                              
Bacteroidetes bacterium CG2_30_33_31                                      

Bax1-I GTP_cyclohydroI min-wnt* LptF_LptG   ?  

OIQ17409.1
MPCU01000007.1:21046-23284                                                
Bacteriovorax sp. MedPE-SWde                                              

RHS   ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  RHS

OKL50983.1
MQVR01000172.1:1-1026                                                     
Bowdeniella nasicola                                                      

  ?  min-wnt*

OLA94577.1
MNUB01000044.1:4359-7498                                                  
Candidatus Melainabacteria bacterium LEY3_CP_29_8                         

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  min-wnt

OPZ53515.1
MVZT01000057.1:300-5626                                                   
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium ADurb.BinA014                               

  ?    ?  min-wnt* HU-IHF HISFOLD

OQA57776.1
MWBP01000005.1:32349-38368                                                
Candidatus Omnitrophica bacterium ADurb.Bin277                            

RADICAL-SAM UVR UvrB Helicase_C UvrB_inter ResIII min-wnt* pAdhesive_15   ?  

OTG94031.1
NEGL01000008.1:120626-127032                                              
Acinetobacter sp. ANC 4654                                                

DoxX Imm-min-wnt RHS min-wnt* Dus Cytochrom_B562

PCJ99125.1
NVXI01000004.1:156713-160025                                              
Zetaproteobacteria bacterium                                              

DUF4926 Usg min-wnt*   ?  Cpn10

PGH39812.1
PDHN01000241.1:4493-7785                                                  
Candidatus Nephrothrix sp. EaCA                                           

RHS Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt*   ?  OmpA-beta-barrel

PIF02463.1
PDPN01000035.1:1-3167                                                     
Paludibacter sp.                                                          

SecA Ribosomal_L25p Ribosomal_TL5_C min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt Pept_tRNA_hydro

PIR52921.1
PFDR01000061.1:58012-63837                                                
Candidatus Peregrinibacteria bacterium CG10_big_fil_rev_8_21_14_0_10_49_10

GTP_cyclohydro2 DOC min-wnt* RF-1 PCRF   ?  

PIT99476.1
PEZS01000011.1:425445-429555                                              
Bdellovibrionales bacterium CG10_big_fil_rev_8_21_14_0_10_45_34           

Imm-prok-SAA Peptidase_S41   ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE DMT_6

PIW55864.1
PFGK01000041.1:1446-5968                                                  
Sphingomonadales bacterium CG12_big_fil_rev_8_21_14_0_65_65_10            

RHS Tox-PLA2 RHS RHS min-wnt* RHS

PIY43431.1
PFKP01000727.1:1-2002                                                     
Armatimonadetes bacterium CG_4_10_14_3_um_filter_66_18                    

RHS   ?  min-wnt* RHS

PIZ30748.1
PFND01000048.1:32300-34974                                                
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium CG_4_10_14_0_8_um_filter_53_9               

Sulf_transp ArsR-HTH min-wnt broken-hairpin*   ?    ?  

PKA98336.1
PHTZ01000001.1:2393363-2399050                                            
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium MAR_2009_75                                   

ATP-synt_ab_C ATP-synt_ab ATP-synt_ab_N ATP-synt min-wnt* VWA   ?  

PKL93032.1
PGYV01000001.1:326999-333512                                              
Candidatus Goldiibacteriota bacterium HGW-Goldbacteria-1                  

Hydrolase_4   ?  min-wnt* ABC_tran ABC_tran_Xtn ABC_tran TIMbarrel

PKM42883.1
PGZN01000040.1:149-2866                                                   
Firmicutes bacterium HGW-Firmicutes-8                                     

  ?  RHS min-wnt* RHS   ?  

PKV77888.1
PJMW01000002.1:839525-843011                                              
Nocardia fluminea                                                         

ESX-1_EspG Imm-BamE WXG min-wnt*   ?  YbaB_DNA_bd

PKY75419.1
PKKL01000001.1:20754-27280                                                
Actinomyces oris                                                          

  ?  SH3 min-wnt* HTH Acetylase

PLX03484.1
PKSZ01000430.1:250-3768                                                   
Marinilabiliales bacterium                                                

RmuC min-wnt* Cast TP_methylase

PTQ55200.1
PEBX01000168.1:849-3429                                                   
Candidatus Carbonibacillus altaicus                                       

GspA-ATPase GspA-ATPase min-wnt*

PWU13013.1
PSRN01000296.1:10357-12899                                                
Bdellovibrio sp.                                                          

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE

PYK37727.1
QHPI01000060.1:32814-34631                                                
Verrucomicrobia bacterium                                                 

RHS Tlde1 Imm-min-wnt RHS min-wnt*

PZO63056.1
QFNC01000018.1:6976-11070                                                 
Pseudoxanthomonas suwonensis                                              

AAA_assoc_2 MgsA_C   ?  min-wnt* SmpA_OmlA   ?  

PZR02297.1
QFQM01000528.1:171-1948                                                   
Flavobacterium psychrophilum                                              

Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt*

PZR21233.1
QFQM01000035.1:29491-32383                                                
Flavobacterium psychrophilum                                              

  ?  Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt*

QDV23087.1
CP036298.1:1776296-1779867                                                
Aureliella helgolandensis                                                 

  ?  PDDEXK_2 RHS min-wnt* TM-imm-SAW RHS

QGH72181.1
MN582058.1:3343-12438                                                     
Caudovirales sp. ctOwN3                                                   

Terminase-LS   ?  min-wnt* ATAD3_N   ?  

QJP34021.1
CP043633.1:1381783-1385120                                                
Nonlabens sp. Ci31                                                        

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD Tox-DUF4105

QLE01240.1
CP058364.1:1478310-1481856                                                
Galbibacter sp. BG1                                                       

Coprogen_oxidas   ?  min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

QLH31661.1
CP058703.1:812064-815855                                                  
Cyclobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

  ?  RHS Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt* RHS

QMU66563.1
CP046177.1:4283784-4287100                                                
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                                               

HTH Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt*   ?  DUF5615

QQO54366.1
CP050890.1:3362633-3370062                                                
Thiohalocapsa sp. PB-PSB1                                                 

DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS DDE_Tnp_1 DUF4096 RHS min-wnt*   ?  DDE_5

QQS11522.1
CP064988.1:3893554-3897334                                                
Rhodospirillales bacterium                                                

  ?  zf-C4_Topoisom min-wnt* ADH_zinc_N ADH_N Sod_Fe_C Sod_Fe_N

QTW17774.1
CP060413.1:2307361-2320458                                                
Comamonas kerstersii                                                      

Beta-Roll Beta-Roll min-wnt*   ?  Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll He_PIG He_PIG He_PIG He_PIG

QUC58071.1
CP063808.1:3403281-3411008                                                
Streptomyces sp. A2-16                                                    

TIG Pvc16_N AAA-ToxA MPTase-PVC min-wnt* Phagesheath Phage_T4_gp19

RAP33302.1
QFBT01000029.1:9060-11924                                                 
Candidatus Marinamargulisbacteria bacterium SCGC AG-439-L15               

min-wnt DUF3892   ?  min-wnt* Anthrone_oxy TM-imm-SAW

RCG32290.1
QOIL01000003.1:463742-474000                                              
Sphaerisporangium album                                                   

  ?    ?  PUA IG RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt* BTAD DUF6395

RDC58921.1
QBKA01000002.1:51952-59730                                                
Alteripontixanthobacter maritimus                                         

BULBLECTIN RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt* RHS   ?  

REK51504.1
QQVS01000004.1:113655-121854                                              
Bacteroidota bacterium                                                    

AMP_N Peptidase_M24 LTD IG CotH Flg_new_2 LTD LTD LTD Por_Secre_tail min-wnt* AHSA1 Phage_integrase Phage_int_SAM_4

RIJ98683.1
QEUN01000016.1:1-2024                                                     
Armatimonadota bacterium                                                  

RHS prok-SAA* Beta-Sand-conf   ?  

RKZ75615.1
QNET01000830.1:1-3630                                                     
Candidatus Parabeggiatoa sp. nov. 3                                       

RHS Imm-min-wnt RHS min-wnt*

RLA42021.1
QNFQ01000597.1:162-3436                                                   
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

  ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  RHS

RLC79144.1
QMOB01000475.1:1-4795                                                     
Chloroflexota bacterium                                                   

RHS Ntox42-ColicinM-3 NlpE RHS min-wnt*   ?  Phage_integrase

RLD46093.1
QMPB01000055.1:6658-13870                                                 
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

RlmN_N Radical_SAM Na_H_antiporter min-wnt* Cas9_a HNH_4 RuvC_III

RLD67845.1
QMPI01000011.1:11669-16249                                                
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

Bax1-I GTP_cyclohydroI min-wnt* OMP_b-brl_2 CN_hydrolase NAD_synthase

RLI95680.1
QMZL01000031.1:1-5941                                                     
Candidatus Altiarchaeales archaeon                                        

FlgD_ig Big_5 IG Big_5 RHS RHS_repeat RHS prok-SAA* DOUBLECORTIN RHS halocin-C858

RME16411.1
RFKK01000325.1:358-2755                                                   
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

min-wnt* T9SS_plug_1st G3P_acyltransf

RMG20118.1
RFHV01001270.1:1-904                                                      
Methanobacteriota archaeon                                                

RHS min-wnt*

RNM15741.1
RJSF01000019.1:37543-41902                                                
Nocardioides pocheonensis                                                 

  ?  Acetylase min-wnt* TPP_enzyme_C TPP_enzyme_M TPP_enzyme_N ACT

RPD86152.1
RPFL01000021.1:41369-46722                                                
Neisseria weixii                                                          

SprT-like Imm-BamE DUF637 PT-VENN min-wnt*   ?  PT-VENN

RYG06515.1
SDZW01000007.1:6494-10818                                                 
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                                                

ABA4-like   ?  min-wnt* DUF5995 HTH_18 DSBH

RYG47901.1
SDYZ01000141.1:2983-5961                                                  
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

Band-7 ANK RHS prok-SAA*

RYG67374.1
SDZA01000562.1:1-2516                                                     
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

RHS prok-SAA   ?  RHS prok-SAA*   ?  

RZK38188.1
SEDF01000118.1:2068-7395                                                  
Pedobacter sp.                                                            

RHS Tox-HopH1   ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  RHS

SCM52817.1
FMIQ01000042.1:18874-24891                                                
Hafnia alvei                                                              

RNA-Helicase RQC HRDC RsmJ min-wnt* Imm-BamE TOP_N Peptidase_M3

SFD00455.1
FOLV01000014.1:56085-60820                                                
Bacillus sp. 491mf                                                        

SH3 SH3 Imm-min-wnt min-wnt*   ?  Transketolase_C Transket_pyr Transketolase_N

SFJ24043.1
FORR01000006.1:79055-83117                                                
Thermoflavimicrobium dichotomicum                                         

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  OPT

SFN73606.1
FOUZ01000033.1:100-2901                                                   
Algoriella xinjiangensis                                                  

Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt* YafQ_toxin   ?  

SFS39668.1
FPAG01000001.1:352425-356852                                              
Zhouia amylolytica                                                        

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* DUF6263   ?  

SFW28557.1
FPJE01000004.1:48472-52702                                                
Sinomicrobium oceani                                                      

ALAD Coprogen_oxidas min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

SFW77666.1
FPJE01000048.1:1-2452                                                     
Sinomicrobium oceani                                                      

RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

SHM02541.1
FRAO01000009.1:86355-90741                                                
Flavobacterium johnsoniae                                                 

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt* DUF4276 ABC-ATPase

SIQ07121.1
FTMH01000005.1:115176-119409                                              
Corynebacterium afermentans                                               

Terminase_4 Synaptojanin min-wnt*   ?  SNF

SOD02434.1
OCMP01000003.1:65492-71506                                                
bacterium JGI 053 Bacteria.                                               

Abhydrolase_1   ?  min-wnt DUF5648*   ?  DUF3108

STZ52127.1
UGQR01000001.1:2286100-2289678                                            
Neisseria dentiae                                                         

NUDIX DnaJ HSCB_C min-wnt* IU_nuc_hydro RecR_HhH RecR_ZnF Toprim_4 RecR_C

TAE24342.1
RDXN01000072.1:13365-23551                                                
Cytophagales bacterium                                                    

FGS TRCF RecG_dom3_C Helicase_C DEAD UvrB_inter Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Acyl-CoA-dh_C Acyl-CoA_dh_1 Acyl-CoA_dh_M Acyl-CoA_dh_N ADH_N ADH_zinc_N

TAE35797.1
RDXQ01000086.1:62-2544                                                    
Runella slithyformis                                                      

min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt YifB-AAA ChlI

TAH34016.1
SHNJ01000024.1:21601-25079                                                
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

  ?    ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin* FtsQ_DivIB_C POTRA_1 DADA-Ligase

TAH37652.1
SHNJ01000007.1:175969-179180                                              
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

  ?    ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin*   ?    ?  

TAH43912.1
SHNE01000008.1:38620-43410                                                
Bacteroidota bacterium                                                    

DUF1801   ?  min-wnt* AMP_N Peptidase_M24 Glyoxalase

TAJ44407.1
SCVK01000436.1:14240-18849                                                
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                                                

  ?  Imm-min-wnt min-wnt* HTH_17   ?  

TAJ70700.1
SCVD01000024.1:97006-100866                                               
Phenylobacterium sp.                                                      

  ?  P22_CoatProtein min-wnt*   ?    ?  

TAN59135.1
SCPY01000278.1:2058-5648                                                  
bacterium Bacteria.                                                       

Methyltransf_25 HD min-wnt*   ?  Y1_Tnp

TDP75493.1
SNXT01000004.1:465892-469593                                              
Bradymonas sediminis                                                      

  ?  Peptidase_M74 RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE Imm-BamE

TDZ93469.1
PECK01000006.1:10679-15071                                                
Mycobacteroides salmoniphilum                                             

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  TetR-HTH

TFW16537.1
SPVF01000209.1:260-8141                                                   
Zemynaea arenosa                                                          

Ribosomal_S10 PEP-CTERM min-wnt* Imm-BamE Beta-Roll Cadherin_4 Cadherin_4 Cadherin_5 Cadherin_5 He_PIG Beta-Roll Beta-Roll

THD47796.1
SDAU01000184.1:1-5437                                                     
Enterobacteriaceae bacterium ML5                                          

OEP Imm-BamE DUF4280 min-wnt* NAD_binding_8 CytC CytC CytC

TMQ20187.1
VBLO01000193.1:1-13326                                                    
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                             

TPR TPR RHS RHS min-wnt* ZU5 SPVB BetaPropeller BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS PilZ

TND09297.1
VBWE01000010.1:22165-28630                                                
Bacteroidota bacterium                                                    

Por_Secre_tail IG DUF2179 DUF5698 min-wnt*   ?  ABC_tran ABC_tran_Xtn ABC_tran

TPV35017.1
VHIQ01000002.1:469316-474475                                              
Paucihalobacter ruber                                                     

ALAD Coprogen_oxidas min-wnt* Porphobil_deam Porphobil HEM4 URO-D

TRO67307.1
VHSF01000001.1:1179378-1183479                                            
Christiangramia sabulilitoris                                             

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas ALAD

TSC57053.1
VMEV01000001.1:85473-88415                                                
Parcubacteria group bacterium Greene0416_36 Bacteria.                     

  ?  Imm-BamE RHS min-wnt*

TVQ88910.1
REDJ01000111.1:12477-18900                                                
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                   

Val_tRNA-synt_C Anticodon_1 tRNA-synt_1 HEAT HEAT min-wnt* BPL_LplA_LipB Lip_prot_lig_C Mbetalac

TWT66776.1
SJPO01000014.1:865-4901                                                   
Posidoniimonas polymericola                                               

RHS min-wnt* BetaPropeller ClaspCone-1 Reprolysin_5

TXI46032.1
SSGH01000031.1:62414-65988                                                
Lysobacter sp.                                                            

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt X-Tfes_XVIPCD* SH3 SH3   ?  

TYC64212.1
VIRH01000046.1:1-4649                                                     
Rhodobacterales bacterium                                                 

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  Calcineurin

UCD53615.1
CP070782.1:1374307-1378542                                                
Phycisphaerales bacterium                                                 

Beta_helix   ?  RHS Phage_integrase RHS min-wnt*

WP_223260404.1
NZ_CP036135.1:110288-115371                                               
Bacillus mycoides                                                         

  ?    ?  HAMP His-Kinase   ?  min-wnt*

WP_003437802.1
NZ_APLF01000004.1:408450-410882                                           
Psychroflexus gondwanensis ACAM 44                                        

Tox-MPTase3 min-wnt*   ?  MPTase-SprT-like Imm-min-wnt

WP_039580032.1
NZ_JSEZ02000076.1:42896-49194                                             
Xanthomonas phaseoli pv. phaseoli                                         

CPSase_L_D2 CPSase_L_D3 DADA-Ligase MGS GreA_GreB_N GreA_GreB CPSase_sm_chain GATase DapB_N DapB_C min-wnt*

WP_228287245.1
NZ_CP024891.1:6040-13865                                                  
Rhodococcus ruber                                                         

MuB-ATPase Phage_integrase   ?  LGFP LGFP LGFP min-wnt* Phage_integrase

WP_037891817.1
NZ_AMLP01000285.1:1-6829                                                  
Streptomyces viridochromogenes Tue57                                      

Acetylase DUF418 GCV_T_C GCV_T Glyco_hydro_18 GBD-PPC-like min-wnt*

WP_152414183.1
NZ_CP013019.1:796851-800564                                               
Clostridium pasteurianum                                                  

  ?    ?    ?  HTH_7 GDResolvase min-wnt*

WP_008236236.1
NZ_AJJU01000002.1:81294-86348                                             
Imtechella halotolerans K1                                                

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas   ?  

WP_096881826.1
NZ_CP022319.2:3017473-3020618                                             
Bacillus altitudinis                                                      

ABC_tran Coat_F min-wnt* DUF2573   ?  

WP_008659247.1
NZ_CABKOU010000002.1:1763188-1767075                                      
Bacteroides fragilis                                                      

HTH_3 min-wnt* Lin1244_N WYL Imm-BamE

WP_008990000.1
NZ_AMSG01000001.1:129823-134013                                           
Galbibacter marinus                                                       

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas ALAD

WP_009116710.1
NZ_CP059565.1:2005096-2010230                                             
Neisseria wadsworthii                                                     

Ferredoxin-betagrasp HSP70 LPAM_1 min-wnt* DnaJ HSCB_C PolyA_pol HDRnase

WP_218280808.1
NZ_BBFG01000100.1:127-7871                                                
Verrucomicrobium spinosum DSM 4136 = JCM 18804                            

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_012065633.1
NC_009633.1:4804864-4808643                                               
Alkaliphilus metalliredigens QYMF                                         

  ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_012200195.1
NC_010001.1:2683160-2688351                                               
Lachnoclostridium phytofermentans ISDg                                    

HTH_28 HTH_28 min-wnt* MuB-ATPase   ?    ?  

WP_012708417.1
NC_012587.1:1943646-1948953                                               
Sinorhizobium fredii NGR234                                               

PTP-NADK   ?  min-wnt* Peptidase_S74 Acetylase

WP_069374539.1
NZ_CP013136.1:3808879-3812610                                             
Herbaspirillum seropedicae                                                

dUTPase LysR_substrate   ?  min-wnt* SseB_C SseB

WP_148223860.1
NC_014484.1:772922-775395                                                 
Spirochaeta thermophila DSM 6192                                          

  ?    ?  RHS   ?  min-wnt*

WP_013408120.1
NC_014655.1:1396672-1403282                                               
Leadbetterella byssophila DSM 17132                                       

HTH HTH min-wnt*   ?  EcoR124_C SWI2_SNF2 REase

WP_156099835.1
NZ_CP009239.1:1681610-1685918                                             
Cellulophaga lytica                                                       

Porphobil_deam Porphobil HEM4 URO-D EI24 CHMI min-wnt*

WP_041377929.1
NC_017080.1:949341-955398                                                 
Phycisphaera mikurensis NBRC 102666                                       

RuvX OB_MalK ABC_tran RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_015814409.1
NC_013037.1:6004788-6011759                                               
Dyadobacter fermentans DSM 18053                                          

ABC2_membrane_3 DUF2723 Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt Imm-min-wnt

WP_015893813.1
NC_012491.1:5967084-5971292                                               
Brevibacillus brevis NBRC 100599                                          

min-wnt*   ?  Iso_dh   ?  HTH_31

WP_199668302.1
NZ_JAEHBX010000063.1:19803-25122                                          
Bacillus cereus group sp. N21                                             

PadR-HTH   ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_195756993.1
NZ_JADNYT010000061.1:6634-12069                                           
Bacillus albus                                                            

  ?    ?  min-wnt* MarR_2   ?  

WP_157417636.1
NZ_KB822586.1:75674-81764                                                 
Nocardioides sp. Iso805N                                                  

DUF4194 AAA_29 SbcC_Walker_B   ?  min-wnt* NmrA

WP_152680605.1
NZ_JVSN01000079.1:154-2687                                                
Corynebacterium propinquum                                                

  ?  ABM   ?  min-wnt*

WP_157641046.1
NZ_KB903817.1:121366-131768                                               
Longispora albida DSM 44784                                               

Pyr_redox_2 Zeta_toxin Sigma70_r2 Sigma70_r4_2 Ntox17 SPVB RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt*

WP_018675919.1
NZ_KB894240.1:134126-138506                                               
Riemerella columbina DSM 16469                                            

Lipocalin_2 RHS RHS RHS min-wnt* RHS   ?  

WP_019671796.1
NZ_CAJHAE010000001.1:557500-560926                                        
Psychrobacter lutiphocae                                                  

DUF637 PT-VENN Ntox7 Imm8 PT-VENN min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_020591229.1
NZ_KB893135.1:12884-17077                                                 
Kiloniella laminariae DSM 19542                                           

  ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_022949762.1
NZ_ATXB01000002.1:258939-269526                                           
Methylohalobius crimeensis 10Ki                                           

  ?  Y1_Tnp SpvB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midC RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  DUF2264_C

WP_128304615.1
NZ_AYWX01000024.1:79337-82258                                             
Mesorhizobium sp. L2C084A000                                              

  ?    ?    ?    ?  min-wnt*

WP_024404941.1
NZ_JAMYIZ010000002.1:516423-520175                                        
Streptococcus suis                                                        

DUF5301 min-wnt* HTH DUF454   ?  

WP_024469899.1
NZ_AOTR01000202.1:175-3156                                                
Treponema pedis isoM1224                                                  

GTPase min-wnt* YfiO

WP_156959396.1
NZ_JAFQ01000004.1:886745-890306                                           
Nocardia sp. BMG51109                                                     

  ?  adh_short   ?  WXG min-wnt* Imm-BamE

WP_141179492.1
NZ_CP041201.1:1032652-1042598                                             
Vibrio parahaemolyticus                                                   

  ?  ABC_membrane ABC_tran DUF6531 RHS CBM_5_12 CBM_5_12 CBM_5_12 CBM_5_12 RHS RHS prok-SAA* LysR_substrate

WP_051477625.1
NZ_JACC01000014.1:100505-105910                                           
Aquimarina pacifica                                                       

Abhydrolase_1 Bestrophin 4HBT_2 EamA EamA min-wnt*

WP_025742356.1
NZ_JACC01000022.1:6797-12358                                              
Aquimarina pacifica                                                       

S4 tRNA-synt_1b YHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_199898176.1
NZ_BAKN01000039.1:884-12178                                               
Hoylesella saccharolytica JCM 17484                                       

Imm-BamE   ?  SPVB BetaPropeller BetaPropeller RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  

WP_026657529.1
NC_022538.1:560816-565871                                                 
Alteracholeplasma palmae J233                                             

ABC-ATPase Gln-synt_N Gln-synt_C min-wnt* Calcineurin Calcineurin

WP_159102669.1
NZ_KE386491.1:1594036-1605322                                             
Flectobacillus major DSM 103                                              

  ?  Imm-min-wnt CdiB OEP OEP SPVB DUF6443 RHS DUF637 min-wnt*

WP_027394359.1
NZ_JAGJEB010000001.1:112361-116315                                        
Aquimarina sp. MMG015                                                     

min-wnt* EI24 Coprogen_oxidas URO-D HEM4

WP_169737023.1
NZ_KI912632.1:12321-17212                                                 
Deinococcus pimensis DSM 21231                                            

SIS SIS Epimerase   ?  min-wnt* Asparaginase_II

WP_028087814.1
NZ_AUJS01000062.1:3875-10008                                              
Dorea longicatena AGR2136                                                 

  ?  PEPTIDEKINASE LANC_like min-wnt* Sigma70_r4_2 OmpR-HTH

WP_028377166.1
NZ_JHZY01000004.1:1527917-1531447                                         
Leeuwenhoekiella sp. MAR_2009_132                                         

Acetylase EI24 min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

WP_028872776.1
NZ_AUDE01000027.1:27816-36020                                             
Psychroserpens burtonensis DSM 12212                                      

ACP_syn_III_C ACP_syn_III Imm-BamE min-wnt* Cystatin-FD CarbopepD_reg_2 Plug OMP_b-brl_3

WP_161631035.1
NZ_KE386936.1:72785-76929                                                 
Niveispirillum irakense DSM 11586                                         

DDE_Tnp_1 DUF4096 RHS   ?    ?  RHS min-wnt*

WP_031426826.1
NZ_JPOL01000002.1:1859423-1862858                                         
Flavimarina sp. Hel_I_48                                                  

HEM4 min-wnt* EI24 URO-D   ?  

WP_051986859.1
NZ_JACOOO010000038.1:95607-97707                                          
Clostridium hominis                                                       

zf-trcl   ?    ?  min-wnt* CW-binding-betahairpin

WP_033148336.1
NZ_JNKF01000012.1:420445-424033                                           
Prevotella sp. P6B1                                                       

ANK RHS min-wnt*   ?  Imm-BamE   ?  

WP_034341147.1
NZ_ATSX01000012.1:2907-6791                                               
Commensalibacter papalotli (ex Servin-Garciduenas et al. 2014)            

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?  PLASMIDREP-HTH Rep3_C PLASMIDREP-HTH Rep3_C

WP_070459731.1
NZ_KV789429.1:27521-38414                                                 
Dermabacter sp. HMSC08H10                                                 

  ?  GDResolvase HIN-HTH RHS RHS RHS min-wnt* SpoU_sub_bind SPOUT tRNA-synt_1e DALR_2

WP_035875992.1
NZ_KK853998.1:96750-102277                                                
Kitasatospora cheerisanensis KCTC 2395                                    

  ?  min-wnt* CR-Trypsin1 SH3   ?    ?  

WP_052037126.1
NZ_JAEMUK010000079.1:35153-41265                                          
Rhodomicrobium udaipurense                                                

Imm36 SH3 LysM min-wnt*   ?  Imm-BamE Endonuclea_NS_2

WP_051894538.1
NZ_CAWLUU010000143.1:77-2604                                              
Xenorhabdus bovienii str. oregonense                                      

Imm-BamE min-wnt*

WP_038538372.1
NZ_CP004403.1:407413-415082                                               
endosymbiont of Acanthamoeba sp. UWC8                                     

LiaI-LiaF-TM LysM min-wnt*   ?  Arm-DNA-bind_3 Phage_int_SAM_3 Phage_integrase AraC rve_3 HTH_21 HTH_Tnp_1

WP_051959923.1
NZ_CP009278.1:3039116-3043969                                             
Sphingobacterium sp. ML3W                                                 

Imm-min-wnt Imm-min-wnt min-wnt* p450 Methyltransf_25

WP_161791861.1
NZ_JSWE01000220.1:1439-6368                                               
Candidatus Jidaibacter acanthamoeba                                       

Imm-BamE   ?  min-wnt Beta-Roll*   ?    ?  

WP_040738792.1
NZ_BAGH01000351.1:25754-30957                                             
Nocardia tenerifensis NBRC 101015                                         

Glyco_hydro_42 TetR_N TetR_C_11 min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_156152803.1
NZ_JARVSV010000011.1:11128-31634                                          
Pseudomonas sp. MEJ086                                                    

Peptidase-C39 ABC_membrane ABC_tran HlyD_3 HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll Beta-Roll HCBP_related Glycos_transf_1 Glyco_trans_4_3 min-wnt HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related*

WP_152664003.1
NZ_LARW01000097.1:86821-89980                                             
Sphingomonas sp. SRS2                                                     

Methyltrans_SAM Calcineurin Zincin_1 Pterin_4a min-wnt*

WP_226944169.1
NZ_JAJBQU010000047.1:8560-14635                                           
Ruminococcus callidus                                                     

Imm-BamE ABC_tran   ?  RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  

WP_074950831.1
NZ_BJXR01000014.1:317816-323282                                           
Myxococcus fulvus                                                         

Aldedh Aldose_epim min-wnt* Abhydrolase_6   ?  

WP_082106685.1
NZ_LBMH01000005.1:373155-388543                                           
Kordia zhangzhouensis                                                     

  ?  Imm-BamE IG Por_Secre_tail ZU5 SPVB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS RHS min-wnt AXH*   ?  

WP_052844342.1
NZ_CP011545.1:1752442-1758852                                             
Corynebacterium testudinoris                                              

RimM PRC DeoC DSBH PGM_PMM_I PGM_PMM_II PGM_PMM_III PGM_PMM_IV LGFP LGFP LGFP min-wnt*

WP_125066334.1
NZ_CP032548.1:602028-606279                                               
Tenacibaculum singaporense                                                

  ?  MFS_3 Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

WP_232751644.1
NZ_KV805153.1:134810-137794                                               
Corynebacterium sp. HMSC074A09                                            

HTH_34   ?  min-wnt*   ?  HTH_38

WP_053717361.1
NZ_LGED01000180.1:16744-23780                                             
Saccharothrix sp. NRRL B-16348                                            

  ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  nSTAND1 BetaPropeller

WP_159053961.1
NZ_LGDU01000057.1:978-5850                                                
Streptomyces sp. AS58                                                     

BetaPropeller   ?    ?  TM-imm-SAW min-wnt*

WP_053961919.1
NZ_CP012390.1:889453-896411                                               
Lawsonella clevelandensis                                                 

MspA min-wnt*   ?    ?  HTH_38 rve

WP_062180810.1
NZ_BBXL01000011.1:47882-51728                                             
Dysgonomonas macrotermitis                                                

Imm-BamE min-wnt* Sel1 Sel1 Sel1 Sel1 Por_Secre_tail   ?    ?  

WP_062590892.1
NZ_LQZQ01000008.1:78-3504                                                 
Roseivirga ehrenbergii                                                    

Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt* RHOMBOID polyprenyl_synt

WP_063006252.1
NZ_BDBG01000045.1:5218-14336                                              
Nocardia salmonicida subsp. cummidelens NBRC 100378                       

min-wnt* WD40 WD40 WD40 BetaPropeller WD40 WD40   ?    ?  min-wnt* T6SS_Tdi1_C

WP_120368419.1
NZ_RAXZ01000060.1:3325-4741                                               
Acinetobacter cumulans                                                    

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  

WP_066045631.1
NZ_AP013042.1:1364606-1373615                                             
endosymbiont of Bathymodiolus septemdierum str. Myojin knoll              

HTH HTH_3 Imm-BamE min-wnt TryThrA_C TryThrA_C Beta-Roll Cadherin_5 Big_9 Beta-Roll* YifB-AAA ChlI RelE-ParE

WP_159421612.1
NZ_BCSO01000007.1:85961-93327                                             
[Zimmermannella] alba NBRC 15616                                          

Alpha-amylase Alpha-amylase CBM_48   ?  ABC_cobalt min-wnt*

WP_066362433.1
NZ_BBXD01000009.1:958653-963679                                           
Herbidospora mongoliensis                                                 

Gln-synt_C Gln-synt_N   ?  RHS min-wnt* SUKH-SMI1 Polyketide_cyc2 Hemerythrin

WP_157530880.1
NZ_BBYM01000062.1:10547-20785                                             
Microtetraspora niveoalba                                                 

Phage_int_SAM_3 Phage_integrase HTH_17   ?  SPVB RHS RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt* rve_3

WP_157103763.1
NZ_BDBH01000005.1:496676-501142                                           
Nocardia harenae NBRC 108248                                              

DUF397   ?  FAD_binding_3 WXG min-wnt Imm-BamE Imm-BamE* CYTH

WP_157111460.1
NZ_BDBC01000006.1:27015-32108                                             
Nocardia beijingensis NBRC 16342                                          

  ?  Imm-BamE LysE min-wnt* SGNH Acyl_transf_3

WP_068206098.1
NZ_CP013355.1:648737-655123                                               
Lutibacter profundi                                                       

HTH_28 Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt AIPR rve_3

WP_082830788.1
NZ_LRXL01000026.1:735938-739824                                           
Cochleicola gelatinilyticus                                               

URO-D EI24 Acetylase min-wnt* DUF559 HEM4

WP_069380761.1
NZ_CP017141.1:4631068-4637387                                             
Pedobacter steynii                                                        

min-wnt*   ?  TonB_dep_Rec PLUG CarbopepD_reg_2 Imm-BamE MFS_1

WP_069834715.1
NZ_MDGQ01000004.1:153624-164347                                           
Roseivirga misakiensis                                                    

  ?  Ig_7 DUF6443 RHS RHS min-wnt* SPVB RHS Imm-BamE SipA

WP_070920415.1
NZ_MLID01000009.1:478963-482125                                           
Mycobacteroides chelonae                                                  

  ?  Tetraspanin Peptidase_M57 min-wnt*   ?  Excalibur

WP_155795458.1
NZ_CP017637.1:9120030-9134727                                             
Bradyrhizobium japonicum                                                  

  ?  OmpA   ?  min-wnt*   ?  

WP_119843178.1
NZ_MIER01000002.1:10413-16203                                             
Reichenbachiella sp. MSK19-1                                              

SUI Ribosomal_L28 min-wnt* Thioredoxin_7 CBM_48 Alpha-amylase Alpha-amylase_C

WP_073149430.1
NZ_FRAG01000021.1:20563-25355                                             
Paramaledivibacter caminithermalis DSM 15212                              

ABC_tran Imm-BamE min-wnt* B12-binding RADICAL-SAM Rotavirus_VP3   ?  

WP_073192661.1
NZ_FQTW01000003.1:233104-236273                                           
Psychroflexus salarius                                                    

DUF805 Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?    ?  

WP_073227921.1
NZ_FRBE01000009.1:71698-73589                                             
Fibrobacter sp. UWEL                                                      

AT-HTH-HYD2-2 AT-HTH-HYD2-1 min-wnt* TM-imm-SAW ArsC

WP_073249699.1
NZ_FQVG01000052.1:11766-16373                                             
Caloramator proteoclasticus DSM 10124                                     

Resolvase Recombinase Zn_ribbon_recom min-wnt*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_073315858.1
NZ_FQYP01000004.1:33758-37760                                             
Aquimarina spongiae                                                       

Coprogen_oxidas EI24 min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

WP_075350341.1
NZ_MSPQ01000005.1:41643-46020                                             
Algoriphagus marinus                                                      

Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt* ABC_tran   ?  Imm-min-wnt

WP_076465438.1
NZ_FTPB01000004.1:888245-892280                                           
Actinomyces mediterranea                                                  

ab-Hydrolase WXG min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  PfkB

WP_154821401.1
NZ_JADPGQ010000105.1:1-2917                                               
Clostridium saudiense                                                     

  ?  min-wnt*   ?  

WP_078350062.1
NZ_MBTF01000034.1:491615-501257                                           
Mucilaginibacter pedocola                                                 

T2SSF Imm-BamE DUF6443 RHS min-wnt* Ig_7 Ig_7 CHU_C   ?  

WP_079478978.1
NZ_FVYZ01000004.1:459668-464518                                           
Halobacillus salinus                                                      

Calcineurin min-wnt* SpoOE-like   ?    ?  

WP_143533228.1
NZ_FUZC01000001.1:210361-214451                                           
Salegentibacter salinarum                                                 

HEM4 URO-D Coprogen_oxidas ALAD min-wnt*

WP_080147006.1
NZ_FWDP01000004.1:1085301-1088418                                         
Marinilactibacillus piezotolerans                                         

HIN-HTH min-wnt*   ?  ASCH rve HTH_21

WP_080317716.1
NZ_MTBC01000001.1:208232-213323                                           
Croceivirga radicis                                                       

URO-D TrkH min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas TPR Classical-AAA

WP_091804974.1
NZ_FNPT01000022.1:8456-18368                                              
Lysobacter sp. yr284                                                      

CsrA RHS_repeat IG RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt* Phage-tail_3   ?  

WP_159161550.1
NZ_JBNQWD010000016.1:28346-31838                                          
Enterococcus casseliflavus                                                

  ?    ?  min-wnt* HTH HTH

WP_143261521.1
NZ_MUMH01000030.1:41605-45011                                             
Allokutzneria sp. NRRL B-24872                                            

  ?  SAICAR_synt   ?  TetR-HTH min-wnt*

WP_087130288.1
NZ_FUKO01000013.1:4097-9518                                               
Microbacterium esteraromaticum                                            

TniB min-wnt*   ?    ?  Mu-transpos_C rve MU-HTH HTH_28

WP_087520383.1
NZ_CP019334.1:1417606-1422259                                             
Polaribacter sp. SA4-12                                                   

  ?  min-wnt*   ?  ABC_membrane ABC_tran   ?  

WP_087641621.1
NZ_CP147246.1:1974820-1984502                                             
Candidatus Enterococcus dunnyi                                            

Gram_pos_anchor EzrA Imm-min-wnt min-wnt* GIDA GIDA_C_1st GIDA_C TrmE_N MnmE_helical

WP_087919950.1
NZ_CP021780.1:8392542-8399037                                             
Paenibacillus donghaensis                                                 

DHHA2 DHH Imm-BamE min-wnt* His-Kinase His_kinase HAMP HTH_18 Receiver

WP_088022985.1
NZ_CP015612.1:17140-26243                                                 
Stenotrophomonas maltophilia                                              

RADICAL-SAM DUF6531 RHS RHS N_BRCA1_IG RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_088323477.1
NZ_CP150668.1:2379682-2383995                                             
Polaribacter tangerinus                                                   

  ?    ?  min-wnt* HAD 2-Hacid_dh 2-Hacid_dh_C ACT   ?  

WP_157694055.1
NZ_CP022278.1:1676222-1684112                                             
Neisseria chenwenguii                                                     

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll Beta-Roll HCBP_related   ?  

WP_218826057.1
NZ_FZNP01000004.1:319777-327520                                           
Actinomadura mexicana                                                     

Aminotran_1_2 GntR-HTH Aldedh PGA_cap RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt*   ?  

WP_207787857.1
NZ_FLUY01000813.1:4517-6993                                               
Candidatus Thiosymbion oneisti                                            

Imm-BamE Gluconate_2-dh3 DoxX   ?  min-wnt*

WP_114773809.1
NZ_FOFT01000012.1:224863-237552                                           
Lentzea flaviverrucosa                                                    

  ?  SPVB RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  BetaPropeller LamininG LamininG FG-GAP_3   ?  

WP_176762236.1
NZ_FMXR01000004.1:355859-360181                                           
Eubacterium oxidoreducens                                                 

  ?  DUF5301   ?  MTase min-wnt*

WP_090776661.1
NZ_FMYM01000014.1:20997-25355                                             
Shouchella lonarensis                                                     

  ?  min-wnt* TatD_DNase WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep PdaC DUF3298   ?  

WP_090955682.1
NZ_FNFR01000014.1:78421-83099                                             
Paenibacillus sp. OK060                                                   

Cu-amine-oxidN1 AMIN Amidase_3 Germane min-wnt*   ?  

WP_092013871.1
NZ_FOXH01000003.1:65166-70673                                             
Pseudarcicella hirudinis                                                  

KH_dom-like MMR_HSR1 MMR_HSR1 KH_2 MMR_HSR1 Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt Imm-min-wnt

WP_092375828.1
NZ_FORX01000012.1:35483-38723                                             
Desulfomicrobium apsheronum                                               

PGPGW Imm-BamE min-wnt* Tox-REase-4 LysE

WP_116115352.1
NZ_CP091196.1:3889430-3894119                                             
Amycolatopsis thermalba                                                   

PSBP WXG WXG min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_154878906.1
NZ_JAADJX010000001.1:391841-395737                                        
Corynebacterium godavarianum                                              

NTP_transferase FringeGT min-wnt* Glycos_transf_2   ?  

WP_095416411.1
NZ_CP018477.1:4357587-4362485                                             
Thermogutta terrifontis                                                   

RHS   ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  RHS

WP_096456326.1
NZ_AP017369.1:1964450-1967991                                             
Corynebacterium suranareeae                                               

DSPc min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?    ?  

WP_231436187.1
NZ_JADMHE010000020.1:7959-11064                                           
Enterococcus casseliflavus                                                

DUF1304 HIN-HTH DUF5301 GDResolvase HTH_7 min-wnt*

WP_110437421.1
NZ_AP018532.1:272087-276527                                               
Oscillibacter sp. PEA192                                                  

  ?    ?  Calcineurin min-wnt*   ?  

WP_143674228.1
NZ_CP026652.1:1945546-1948984                                             
Streptomyces dengpaensis                                                  

  ?  GDResolvase min-wnt*   ?  wHTH-FlA GAF

WP_099574008.1
NZ_MDGN01000051.1:65608-69827                                             
Maribacter sp. 4U21                                                       

  ?  Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt* PDZ Peptidase_S41 Deaminase

WP_099621664.1
NZ_CP024201.1:1676459-1698132                                             
Caulobacter mirabilis                                                     

LysR_substrate LamininG FN3 DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS RHS SPVB DUF6443 RHS RHS min-wnt* HINT   ?  

WP_222390415.1
NZ_CP081826.1:1620189-1629987                                             
Stenotrophomonas sp. DR822                                                

Aminotran_5   ?  RHS min-wnt* RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS FN3 FN3 Acetylase

WP_101702395.1
NZ_PKFE01000003.1:380467-385793                                           
Carnobacterium maltaromaticum                                             

Abhydrolase_2 DUF924 min-wnt* MED12 HTH

WP_101728303.1
NZ_PKRS01000013.1:19598-23846                                             
Emticicia sp. TH156                                                       

Sigma70_r2 Sigma70_r4_2   ?  min-wnt* OMP_b-brl_2   ?  

WP_102242990.1
NZ_CP025704.1:1227203-1230130                                             
Bacteriovorax stolpii                                                     

DUF4160   ?  min-wnt DUF3892* Calcineurin rve_3 HTH_21

WP_104213296.1
NZ_PJDL01000010.1:62696-82537                                             
Pectobacterium brasiliense                                                

  ?  LamininG FN3 RHS RHS RHS SPVB Concanavalin-like RHS RHS min-wnt* ABC_tran   ?  

WP_104663397.1
NZ_PNFP01000002.1:549554-555082                                           
Ensifer adhaerens                                                         

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_104813485.1
NZ_MQUB01000001.1:2627628-2631433                                         
Aureitalea marina                                                         

Coprogen_oxidas EI24 min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

WP_129589795.1
NZ_MQWA01000001.1:3613943-3618396                                         
Rubritalea profundi                                                       

ABC_tran FecCD   ?  AA_kinase min-wnt*

WP_106530834.1
NZ_PYAW01000007.1:224844-231879                                           
Chitinophaga niastensis                                                   

min-wnt*   ?  TPR Beta-lactamase   ?  FAD_binding_4 BBE

WP_146160757.1
NZ_PYSV01000026.1:15838-18979                                             
Deinococcus arcticus                                                      

  ?  DUF4096 Imm-min-wnt min-wnt*   ?  

WP_108115408.1
NZ_QBKT01000006.1:123522-128426                                           
Kordia periserrulae                                                       

Imm-min-wnt Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt* PGK DNA_pol3_delta2

WP_146197649.1
NZ_QBUG01000017.1:30768-43470                                             
Promicromonospora sp. AC04                                                

WD40 WD40 WD40 BetaPropeller RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt*   ?  TPR TPR TPR AP-ATPase Melibiase

WP_108534371.1
NZ_PYHP01000078.1:136530-142188                                           
Paenibacillus elgii                                                       

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Cu-amine-oxidN1 HTH_26

WP_233260818.1
NZ_QAIL01000332.1:9899-12584                                              
Pedobacter sp. HMWF019                                                    

Phage_int_SAM_1 Phage_integrase   ?  RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE

WP_109301702.1
NZ_OMPE01000009.1:405937-410218                                           
Aquimarina sp. AU474                                                      

  ?    ?  min-wnt EB* HTH_18 SGL

WP_109357839.1
NZ_QFRJ01000001.1:88332-95799                                             
Brumimicrobium oceani                                                     

HEPN RusA RHS min-wnt* rve_3 rve HEPN

WP_109831931.1
NZ_QFZQ01000006.1:259037-263692                                           
Reichenbachiella versicolor                                               

HTH   ?  min-wnt* TPR   ?  

WP_162599722.1
NZ_QHKX01000001.1:517403-522330                                           
Nocardioides solisilvae                                                   

ECH_1 HisKA His-Kinase Sirtuin min-wnt* DNA_alkylation

WP_110312346.1
NZ_QICL01000036.1:37175-42175                                             
Dysgonomonas alginatilytica                                               

Tox-JAB Imm-BamE DUF6443 RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  

WP_111128185.1
NZ_QKQV01000011.1:61962-66354                                             
Mesonia sp. K7                                                            

Coprogen_oxidas Na_H_antiport_1 min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

WP_111297310.1
NZ_QKZV01000018.1:1-1982                                                  
Hydrotalea sandarakina                                                    

min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

WP_112135570.1
NZ_QFRW01000091.1:46548-50247                                             
Glycomyces dulcitolivorans                                                

min-wnt* FAD_binding_3 TetR-HTH   ?    ?  

WP_113988059.1
NZ_QLST01000002.1:218324-220988                                           
Flavobacterium tibetense                                                  

porin-like-barrel min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt DUF6705   ?  

WP_114069390.1
NZ_CP030850.1:5913173-5918268                                             
Runella rosea                                                             

CBM9_1 DUF5916 Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt* DDE_Tnp_4 DUF4096 Cystatin-FD

WP_115510369.1
NZ_PUPR01000001.1:1294045-1299068                                         
Xanthomonas arboricola                                                    

  ?  min-wnt* Sigma70_r4_2   ?  X-Tfes_XVIPCD

WP_129010081.1
NZ_QMAR01000032.1:11766-15135                                             
Clostridium tetani                                                        

Sigma70_r2   ?  min-wnt* Sigma70_r2 Sigma-HTH   ?  

WP_136017848.1
NZ_QRCU01000001.1:11737-16654                                             
Arthrobacter silvisoli                                                    

MTES_1575 EPSP_synthase HTH Imm-BamE CbiQ WXG min-wnt*

WP_115971324.1
NZ_QNVT01000012.1:54504-59538                                             
Chryseobacterium pennae                                                   

  ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  Imm-min-wnt

WP_117898125.1
NZ_QTWV01000033.1:3899-7715                                               
Ruminococcus sp. AF17-6LB                                                 

min-wnt Imm-BamE*   ?  Stanniocalcin DUF2625 Tox-CompNuc

WP_119057094.1
NZ_UNSC01000001.1:144278-150519                                           
Candidatus Ornithobacterium hominis                                       

min-wnt min-wnt* LPG_synthase_TM tRNA-synt_1c Anticodon_2 PALP Glucosaminidase LysM LysM Anticodon_2 PALP

WP_119149819.1
NZ_JBHSOV010000032.1:39025-43936                                          
Cohnella faecalis                                                         

PALP min-wnt* His-Kinase Trans_reg_C Receiver   ?  

WP_119394297.1
NZ_QPEP01000004.1:175110-180149                                           
Salinibius halmophilus                                                    

DUF489   ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  rve

WP_121443470.1
NZ_RBIJ01000001.1:186225-192648                                           
Brockia lithotrophica                                                     

min-wnt* ABC_tran ABC2_membrane_2 DUF1648 SdpI LuxR-HTH

WP_121665998.1
NZ_RCNV01000002.1:186350-189812                                           
Mesonia aquimarina                                                        

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* 23S_rRNA_IVP Coprogen_oxidas

WP_123204570.1
NZ_RBEE01000004.1:340930-345151                                           
Pedobacter jejuensis                                                      

  ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  LprI

WP_162844097.1
NZ_RKHR01000003.1:1365353-1372171                                         
Sinobacterium caligoides                                                  

  ?  DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  

WP_123929577.1
NZ_CP033896.1:2426139-2430057                                             
Corynebacterium choanae                                                   

rve_3 HIN-HTH min-wnt*   ?  rve

WP_123964727.1
NZ_RKRB01000001.1:3232452-3237371                                         
Streptomyces sp. TLI_185                                                  

  ?  min-wnt* Peptidase_M75 Cupredoxin Dyp_perox_C Dyp_perox_N Synaptojanin

WP_230204532.1
NZ_UWYT01000323.1:220-3928                                                
Olavius algarvensis spirochete endosymbiont                               

PSII_BNR BetaPropeller   ?  RHS min-wnt*

WP_126294739.1
NZ_CP185866.1:3397677-3403867                                             
Lysinibacillus telephonicus                                               

SIS HTH_6 DUF3533 Laminin_I ABC2_membrane_3 min-wnt*   ?  Virul_fac_BrkB ZnR

WP_170161440.1
NZ_LR134343.1:1840140-1844316                                             
Moraxella cuniculi                                                        

  ?    ?  DUF637 PT-VENN min-wnt*   ?  

WP_126745293.1
NZ_VJZK01000001.1:843678-847333                                           
Flavobacterium sp. GT3R68                                                 

Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt*   ?  HTH   ?  

WP_127464603.1
NZ_AULW01000079.1:428-727                                                 
Paenibacillus pasadenensis DSM 19293                                      

min-wnt*

WP_127541680.1
NZ_CP136291.1:11530-14890                                                 
Sinorhizobium meliloti                                                    

min-wnt*   ?    ?    ?    ?  

WP_127586218.1
NZ_BIMA01000077.1:31219-33773                                             
Paenibacillus koleovorans NBRC 103111                                     

YolD HDRnase min-wnt*

WP_127781064.1
NZ_SADD01000014.1:85-5192                                                 
Lujinxingia sediminis                                                     

RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

WP_128250485.1
NZ_CP034951.1:2388165-2392462                                             
Aequorivita ciconiae                                                      

URO-D min-wnt* EI24 Ferredoxin-betagrasp NAD-dep-oxidoreductase FAD_binding_6 HEM4

WP_205744790.1
NZ_SEIP01000016.1:9664-20001                                              
Yimella sp. RIT 621                                                       

DUF6531 RHS CRP-HTH Phage_int_SAM_1 Phage_integrase RHS RHS min-wnt* DDE_Tnp_1_4

WP_130343793.1
NZ_SGWQ01000003.1:93848-98233                                             
Herbihabitans rhizosphaerae                                               

MazG   ?  WXG min-wnt*   ?  Flavodoxin_2

WP_130614244.1
NZ_SGIU01000002.1:861394-865425                                           
Flagellimonas allohymeniacidonis                                          

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas DUF4421

WP_131396906.1
NZ_SJDV01000004.1:79468-83586                                             
Gramella sp. KN1008                                                       

Coprogen_oxidas min-wnt* URO-D HEM4 ALAD

WP_131550972.1
NZ_SJXD01000031.1:114365-117940                                           
Roseococcus sp. SYP-B2431                                                 

TctC   ?  min-wnt* Ribosomal_L17 RNA_pol_L RNA_pol_A_bac RNA_pol_A_CTD

WP_131734374.1
NZ_CAACYD010000006.1:1013110-1018490                                      
Gordonia paraffinivorans                                                  

TetR-HTH min-wnt*   ?    ?  LIP

WP_131960687.1
NZ_SMFL01000010.1:59718-63518                                             
Dyadobacter psychrotolerans                                               

min-wnt   ?  min-wnt* Aminotran_1_2 Epimerase

WP_132724207.1
NZ_CANLYH010000006.1:35147-42044                                          
uncultured Tenacibaculum sp.                                              

ACT 2-Hacid_dh_C 2-Hacid_dh HAD Alginate_lyase2 SUN min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_133010209.1
NZ_SKCF01000081.1:229-1163                                                
Deinococcus sp. S9                                                        

min-wnt*

WP_133857520.1
NZ_SOAL01000014.1:1-3571                                                  
Comamonas sp. JUb58                                                       

RHS RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

WP_234880925.1
NZ_PECL01000007.1:599415-607277                                           
Mycobacteroides salmoniphilum                                             

PEPcase   ?  Glyco_hydro_16 TFIIA min-wnt*   ?  

WP_135841940.1
NZ_SRPH01000026.1:11800-16442                                             
Lysinibacillus sp. S2017                                                  

  ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE Peptidase_C39 DndB

WP_136347764.1
NZ_SSOC01000003.1:201513-210185                                           
Pseudothauera nasutitermitis                                              

Biotin_lipoyl_2 HlyD_3 Peptidase_C39 ABC_membrane ABC_tran min-wnt HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related*   ?  Ank_4

WP_136465507.1
NZ_SRXX01000003.1:3226-8956                                               
Flagellimonas onchidii                                                    

Resolvase Recombinase Zn_ribbon_recom   ?  min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

WP_136660824.1
NZ_SPNT01000009.1:38523-45217                                             
Nitratireductor sp. XY-223                                                

DUF2849 NAD_binding_7 Sirohm_synth_M CysG_dimeriser TP_methylase min-wnt* Calcineurin TetR-HTH TetR_C_28

WP_137339586.1
NZ_BSQH01000010.1:142387-146488                                           
Dyadobacter frigoris                                                      

  ?  min-wnt*   ?  NAD-dep-oxidoreductase FAD_binding_6 Globin Phage_int_SAM_5

WP_137402100.1
NZ_BMIU01000003.1:196478-203710                                           
Echinicola rosea                                                          

SSF   ?  min-wnt*   ?  Bac_rhamnosid_C Bac_rhamnosid6H Bac_rhamnosid-like_N

WP_201766171.1
NZ_AFAL01000738.1:192-1546                                                
Verminephrobacter aporrectodeae subsp. tuberculatae At4                   

Imm-BamE min-wnt*

WP_139010570.1
NZ_VBSN01000016.1:117850-122513                                           
Dyadobacter flavalbus                                                     

  ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Por_Secre_tail Methyltransf_25 RMMBL Beta-Casp Mbetalac

WP_167572008.1
NZ_CANMIK010000114.1:1-7020                                               
Aquimarina algiphila                                                      

  ?  RHS IG DUF6443 RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  

WP_144179235.1
NZ_VMNI01000004.1:125210-130069                                           
Denitromonas ohlonensis                                                   

min-wnt* Imm-BamE FtsX MacB_PCD Proton_antipo_M S4 PSYN

WP_144612392.1
NZ_CP042161.1:11835-15190                                                 
Brevibacillus brevis                                                      

ASCH   ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_144668742.1
NZ_VISL01000001.1:1886436-1889905                                         
Dokdonia sp. Hel_I_53                                                     

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* Acetylase EI24

WP_145878553.1
NZ_CP046904.1:6331142-6340830                                             
Pseudoduganella flava                                                     

Big_2 TSP3_bac TSP3_bac Big_2 LVIVD LVIVD LVIVD LVIVD LVIVD Big_7 CarboxypepD_reg CarboxypepD_reg   ?  Glucodextran_B Glucodextran_B BactIG BactIG CarboxypepD-reg-IG min-wnt*   ?  4PPT_N ACPS

WP_146472246.1
NZ_BNCF01000007.1:75518-81492                                             
Vulcaniibacterium thermophilum                                            

CPSase_sm_chain GATase   ?  min-wnt* CPSase_L_D2 CPSase_L_D3 DADA-Ligase MGS GreA_GreB_N GreA_GreB

WP_185148813.1
NZ_CP043634.1:3384841-3390299                                             
Empedobacter brevis                                                       

Imm-BamE   ?  RHS min-wnt* N-glycanase_N N-glycanase_C FN3 Por_Secre_tail RHS

WP_146834201.1
NZ_CP042476.1:2157093-2161273                                             
Antarcticibacterium arcticum                                              

  ?    ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* cHTH   ?  

WP_147043467.1
NZ_BAABIR010000001.1:184637-193593                                        
Sphingosinicella ginsenosidimutans                                        

Tox-ABHYDROLASE3 RHS min-wnt* RHS Y1_Tnp DUF4595 RHS RHS RHS RHS RHS

WP_147120685.1
NZ_VORQ01000098.1:958-3191                                                
Polaribacter sp. IC063                                                    

Gp49   ?  min-wnt*   ?  

WP_148071664.1
NZ_CP042913.1:117756-123627                                               
Bythopirellula goksoeyrii                                                 

IMS HHH_5 IMS_C min-wnt* PP2C GAF FHA   ?  Isochorismatase

WP_148781832.1
NZ_VNHU01000002.1:512953-516878                                           
Aquimarina intermedia                                                     

Coprogen_oxidas EI24 min-wnt* URO-D HEM4

WP_198629127.1
NZ_JAEHOK010000017.1:69075-75334                                          
Salegentibacter maritimus                                                 

Y1_Tnp ABC2_membrane_3 Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt*   ?  

WP_150688287.1
NZ_CABVIW010000007.1:214109-222930                                        
Pseudomonas fluorescens                                                   

EAL GGDEF PAS SHELIX   ?  RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS prok-SAA* DUF6531 RHS SIS HTH_6

WP_226912998.1
NZ_VYVA01000001.1:775967-781721                                           
Flavicella marina                                                         

Abhydrolase_1 Peptidase_M24 AMP_N CitMHS TrkAC TrkAC CitMHS   ?  min-wnt*

WP_216563049.1
NZ_JAHLOH010000056.1:198057-202065                                        
Tissierella carlieri                                                      

  ?    ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  

WP_154516737.1
NZ_VUMT01000002.1:190298-192505                                           
Velocimicrobium porci                                                     

  ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_155153867.1
NZ_SMMC01000138.1:14709-17278                                             
Curvivirga aplysinae                                                      

Proteasome PI3K_1B_p101 min-wnt*   ?  

WP_156873717.1
NZ_VRKW01000048.1:1230-2554                                               
Ketobacter sp. MCCC 1A13808                                               

  ?  Imm-BamE min-wnt*

WP_232656714.1
NZ_JAJQXQ010000063.1:1-3728                                               
Tenacibaculum maritimum                                                   

  ?    ?  RHS min-wnt* RHS

WP_218396157.1
NZ_JAESDI010000004.1:130170-140824                                        
Alteromonas lipotrueae                                                    

  ?  Imm-BamE   ?  SPVB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS RHS DUF637 min-wnt* Glyco_hydro_3 GLYCO Glyco_hydro_3_C Fn3-like

WP_159649098.1
NZ_WTTA01000002.1:435861-439941                                           
Erysipelothrix aquatica                                                   

START   ?  min-wnt* PBECR4   ?  

WP_159741926.1
NZ_BLIR01000001.1:71966-76771                                             
Streptomyces tubercidicus                                                 

PR-1 Transp_cyt_pur min-wnt* Imm-BamE Acetylase

WP_161096860.1
NZ_WWCW01000030.1:23079-32201                                             
Duganella vulcania                                                        

Biotin_lipoyl Biotin_lipoyl E3_binding 2-oxoacid_dh Biotin_lipoyl Pyr_redox_2 Pyr_redox_dim DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

WP_161295191.1
NZ_WWKI01000374.1:8930-22943                                              
Streptomyces sp. SID1046                                                  

Phage_int_SAM_3 Big_13 LamininG LamininG LamininG SPVB RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt*   ?  Dak1

WP_163396388.1
NZ_BMKP01000013.1:21455-28178                                             
Flavobacterium limi                                                       

OEP OEP Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?  ABC_tran ABC_membrane Peptidase_C39

WP_163606132.1
NZ_JAABOO010000001.1:1559217-1563172                                      
Leptobacterium flavescens                                                 

URO-D min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas 4HBT DUF559 HEM4

WP_171415261.1
NZ_JABFOR010000004.1:106250-111663                                        
Paenibacillus alvei                                                       

HTH   ?  min-wnt* SHS2 HTH_18 APH

WP_164122756.1
NZ_WEZW01000010.1:198327-202842                                           
Sphingobacterium luzhongxinii                                             

HTH   ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

WP_166320733.1
NZ_CP049866.1:3650562-3656259                                             
Nocardioides piscis                                                       

TPP_enzyme_C TPP_enzyme_M TPP_enzyme_N Glyoxalase_6 Pterin_4a min-wnt* ILVD_EDD   ?  

WP_167191059.1
NZ_JAASQL010000012.1:4622-7395                                            
Wenyingzhuangia heitensis                                                 

  ?  Gly-zipper_Omp min-wnt* Pentapeptide_4 Pentapeptide

WP_167213148.1
NZ_CP050063.1:5788523-5792872                                             
Spirosoma aureum                                                          

  ?    ?  min-wnt* 3keto-disac_hyd   ?  

WP_214570603.1
NZ_JAHEVH010000005.1:259884-264349                                        
Dyella sp. LX-1                                                           

CIS_tube MPTase-PVC   ?  Metallopeptidase prok-SAA* PG_binding_1 NLPC

WP_167267454.1
NZ_JAASQJ010000001.1:949597-953517                                        
Dyadobacter arcticus                                                      

  ?    ?  min-wnt* LuxR-HTH Sigma70_r4_2 Sigma70_r2

WP_167700637.1
NZ_CP118174.1:1249684-1254822                                             
Entomospira entomophila                                                   

RHS RHS   ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?  

WP_168618531.1
NZ_CP050902.1:3406194-3415089                                             
Nocardioides sp. JQ2195                                                   

Transposase_mut   ?    ?  IG min-wnt*   ?  

WP_168703729.1
NZ_JAAVWU010000054.1:302-1926                                             
Gordonia paraffinivorans                                                  

min-wnt* NTF2-EC   ?  

WP_169089324.1
NZ_JABBYG020000020.1:23735-28712                                          
Paenibacillus sp. PL91                                                    

min-wnt*   ?  DnaA_N HTH_36 DSBH HTH_18

WP_169173305.1
NZ_JABBNC010000001.1:48075-52725                                          
Actinoplanes sp. TBRC 11911                                               

FR47   ?  min-wnt* FrsA-like BLBD E3_binding 2-oxoacid_dh

WP_170056502.1
NZ_JABBKX010000014.1:35092-41296                                          
Neoroseomonas marina                                                      

CYTH ATP-grasp_5 Succ_CoA_lig CoA_binding_2 min-wnt* Cys_Met_Meta_PP LysE

WP_171572787.1
NZ_WVJE01000001.1:1422472-1430015                                         
Roseobacter sp. HKCCD6578                                                 

Hint_2   ?    ?    ?  min-wnt HCBP_related HCBP_related HCBP_related Beta-Roll*

WP_171719045.1
NZ_WHOB01000066.1:23317-35480                                             
Paenibacillus phytohabitans                                               

PT RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 IG min-wnt Endonuclea_NS_2* T5orf172 AAA_13 YezG-like

WP_173045602.1
NZ_AP022671.1:1214635-1224565                                             
Nitrospira sp. KM1                                                        

RHS TIG TIG TIG ZU5 DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt RHS_repeat RHS   ?  

WP_173526023.1
NZ_JABCPZ010000088.1:28267-32362                                          
Nonomuraea antri                                                          

  ?  min-wnt* HTH   ?  HTH_18

WP_280694815.1
NZ_JARXVJ010000001.1:1037891-1041122                                      
Chryseobacterium sp. H1D6B                                                

Imm-BamE   ?    ?  min-wnt* RHS CARP-ART

WP_181841636.1
NZ_JACETV010000004.1:366747-371989                                        
Emticicia sp. BO119                                                       

Acyl_transf_1 SPOR Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt Aldedh

WP_182042735.1
NZ_JACDZE010000001.1:1124513-1133271                                      
Moheibacter lacus                                                         

CarboxypepD-reg-IG PLUG TonB_dep_Rec ABC_tran_CTD ABC-ATPase ABC_tran_Xtn ABC_tran min-wnt* AI-2E_transport tRNA-synt_1c Anticodon_2

WP_182122760.1
NZ_CP059567.1:850625-856574                                               
Neisseria shayeganii                                                      

Phos_pyr_kin His-Kinase DNA_gyraseB Toprim GyrB_hook GyrB_insert DNA_gyraseB_C min-wnt* DnaJ HSCB_C adh_short

WP_182705027.1
NZ_JACJII010000001.1:2161926-2167309                                      
Thermomonospora cellulosilytica                                           

min-wnt*   ?    ?  PMT_2   ?  

WP_183417847.1
NZ_JACHXA010000016.1:713-4608                                             
Limibacillus halophilus                                                   

min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_184031622.1
NZ_JACHFN010000018.1:59084-63361                                          
Deinococcus budaensis                                                     

  ?    ?  min-wnt* ADH_N ADH_zinc_N DUF892

WP_184174997.1
NZ_JACHGF010000004.1:392057-397173                                        
Rhabdobacter roseus                                                       

DUF433 Tnp_DNA_bind Cystatin-FD min-wnt*   ?  SSF

WP_184487309.1
NZ_JAAEDJ010000326.1:1-2412                                               
Neoroseomonas alkaliterrae                                                

min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_184792608.1
NZ_BONT01000089.1:4523-10271                                              
Phytomonospora endophytica                                                

min-wnt*   ?    ?  PemK_toxin HTH_21

WP_184885414.1
NZ_BOOV01000011.1:61495-71292                                             
Sphaerisporangium siamense                                                

Aldedh SnoaL_2 SPVB RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  MLTR_LBD

WP_230211632.1
NZ_JAJKLK010000001.1:405068-416008                                        
Streptomyces sp. MNU76                                                    

UvrD_C_2 SH3_13 AAA_19 HHH_4 IG RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  DUF397 Beta-Roll

WP_184946147.1
NZ_BAAAWZ010000001.1:1501443-1514526                                      
Planomonospora venezuelensis                                              

DDE_Tnp_1_assoc   ?  DUF6531 RHS LamininG RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS min-wnt* Subtilisin Glyco_hydro_18

WP_184960671.1
NZ_JACHIN010000003.1:129900-141669                                        
Nonomuraea endophytica                                                    

SDF DUF6531 RHS LamininG RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt*   ?  FGGY_C FGGY_N   ?  

WP_185003819.1
NZ_BAAAUI010000080.1:10948-15463                                          
Crossiella cryophila                                                      

  ?  WXG min-wnt* PAS GGDEF EAL DUF5666 YbaB_DNA_bd

WP_185427656.1
NZ_JAARRL010000046.1:3457-9271                                            
Listeria weihenstephanensis                                               

HTH SMI1_KNR4 min-wnt*   ?  SNF

WP_186398064.1
NZ_FYAW01000009.1:9690-16923                                              
Stappia sp. P2PMeth1                                                      

Peripla_BP_5 CoA_transf_3 min-wnt EFHAND*   ?  NTP_transf_3 PEP_mutase

WP_186750506.1
NZ_VFIC01000094.1:146-4242                                                
Spirosoma utsteinense                                                     

  ?    ?  DUF4096 DDE_Tnp_1_2 min-wnt* Rep3_N Rep3_C

WP_187967619.1
NZ_JACVDC010000124.1:7186-9738                                            
Sinomicrobium weinanense                                                  

RnaseHII Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt*

WP_188621932.1
NZ_BMJE01000009.1:41824-46560                                             
Flavobacterium suaedae                                                    

RuvX Mqo Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

WP_188932862.1
NZ_BMIA01000002.1:319829-326002                                           
Dyadobacter endophyticus                                                  

DDE_Tnp_1   ?  min-wnt* PadR-HTH FtsX FtsX MacB_PCD

WP_189033575.1
NZ_BMNE01000008.1:41643-44704                                             
Nocardia rhizosphaerihabitans                                             

NUDIX Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?  YbaB_DNA_bd

WP_189567959.1
NZ_BMXF01000006.1:202281-207538                                           
Persicitalea jodogahamensis                                               

UPF0029 Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Sde0182_C Sde182_NH-like FMN_red

WP_190891945.1
NZ_JACWZY010000041.1:138-6283                                             
Spirosoma profusum                                                        

Imm-min-wnt PA14 min-wnt*   ?  SKI

WP_191297447.1
NZ_BNAR01000002.1:734573-741397                                           
Lentzea cavernae                                                          

Bac_luciferase SsgA min-wnt* T7SS_ESX_EspC HTH_31 nSTAND1 BetaPropeller

WP_192272099.1
NZ_CP062165.1:3337451-3341618                                             
Paenibacillus sp. JNUCC31                                                 

Epimerase Imm-BamE min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_192279183.1
NZ_JACVAP010000002.1:783357-789113                                        
Xanthomonas sp. XNM01                                                     

Imm18 Glyco_hydro_11 min-wnt* Imm-BamE GGDEF PAS_3 PAS_3 PAS

WP_194705098.1
NZ_JADKPN010000001.1:455278-460051                                        
Nocardioides islandensis                                                  

YCII MPtase min-wnt* LuxR-HTH AP-ATPase DUF1905

WP_195119951.1
NZ_JADLRH010000001.1:411987-414648                                        
Nocardia otitidiscaviarum                                                 

YbaB_DNA_bd WXG min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

WP_200523356.1
NZ_CAUPBM010000005.1:46820-50216                                          
Kingella oralis                                                           

  ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_202015063.1
NZ_JAERRB010000013.1:177196-181253                                        
Chryseolinea lacunae                                                      

RHS   ?  RHS min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_202222082.1
NZ_BLZO01000093.1:91263-97925                                             
Okeania sp. KiyG1                                                         

PPC GBD-PPC Kre9_KNH ANTHRAXPAG-N PTSEIIA1 min-wnt* GBD-PPC   ?    ?    ?  

WP_202312171.1
NZ_AP023263.1:2362094-2368774                                             
Mesorhizobium sp. L-8-10                                                  

PrkA AAA_PrkA   ?  min-wnt* Aminotran_5 2-Hacid_dh_C PGDH_inter ACT

WP_203848782.1
NZ_BAAAVW010000017.1:20882-32290                                          
Dactylosporangium siamense                                                

ABC_tran ABC2_membrane_2 SPVB RHS RHS RHS min-wnt BetaPropeller HSP70

WP_203848782.1
NZ_BONQ01000081.1:12050-23458                                             
Dactylosporangium siamense                                                

ABC_tran ABC2_membrane_2 SPVB RHS RHS RHS min-wnt* BetaPropeller HSP70

WP_203853584.1
NZ_BONQ01000167.1:21-6408                                                 
Dactylosporangium siamense                                                

RHS RHS RHS RHS min-wnt* BetaPropeller Methyltransf_21

WP_203867946.1
NZ_BONW01000021.1:179840-183547                                           
Plantactinospora endophytica                                              

BaxI_1 min-wnt*   ?  BaxI_1   ?  

WP_203905071.1
NZ_BOPF01000052.1:52789-62481                                             
Virgisporangium aliadipatigenens                                          

NUDIX   ?  SPVB RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  

WP_203927642.1
NZ_BOPH01000029.1:32774-36286                                             
Virgisporangium ochraceum                                                 

  ?    ?  min-wnt* rve HTH_38 rve_2

WP_204451524.1
NZ_JAFBCK010000001.1:3674225-3686280                                      
Actinokineospora baliensis                                                

  ?  Inhibitor_I9 Subtilisin He_PIG P_proprotein SPVB RHS RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt* Imm-BamE LuxR-HTH TPR SWACOS

WP_204596761.1
NZ_JAFBDA010000040.1:1947-6731                                            
Clostridium sardiniense                                                   

Leukocidin RuvB-HTH Mga min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

WP_205358668.1
NZ_JADKYB010000010.1:155058-166236                                        
Actinacidiphila acididurans                                               

  ?  IG RHS RHS RHS min-wnt*   ?  GIIM RVT RVT_N   ?  

WP_205696228.1
NZ_CP070950.1:3016702-3025205                                             
Conexibacter sp. SYSU D00693                                              

ParA-Soj-NTPase Big_13 Big_13 IG min-wnt* Putative_PNPOx BFN_dom ParB HTH_ParB

WP_206577839.1
NZ_JAFKCT010000003.1:130367-136143                                        
Algoriphagus oliviformis                                                  

  ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* GFO_IDH_MocA GFO_IDH_MocA_C AP_endonuc_2 AAA_14 DUF4143

WP_207328005.1
NZ_JAFMYW010000001.1:1297188-1301827                                      
Fibrella forsythiae                                                       

Aldo_ket_red   ?  min-wnt* PDH_C PDH_N Aminotran_1_2

WP_207333950.1
NZ_JAFMYU010000002.1:201273-205619                                        
Fibrella aquatilis                                                        

PDH_C PDH_N   ?  min-wnt*   ?  HTH

WP_208225220.1
NZ_JAFLQX010000019.1:4448-8896                                            
Salegentibacter sp. BDJ18                                                 

  ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt   ?  

WP_211065407.1
NZ_CP073015.1:2780854-2782767                                             
Flavobacterium sp. CS20                                                   

  ?  RHS min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt HTH

WP_211848050.1
NZ_JAAEDL010000020.1:11619-17058                                          
Neoroseomonas eburnea                                                     

Aminotran_5 min-wnt* Gln-synt_N Gln-synt_C P-II Xan_ur_permease

WP_211850424.1
NZ_JAAGBB010000001.1:238739-247758                                        
Plastoroseomonas hellenica                                                

Lysozyme   ?  SH3 LysM min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  

WP_211850608.1
NZ_JAAGBB010000001.1:370320-374215                                        
Plastoroseomonas hellenica                                                

MFS_1 min-wnt*   ?  HTH_18 PPK2

WP_211869209.1
NZ_JAAEDI010000012.1:162244-169012                                        
Neoroseomonas terrae                                                      

FAD_binding_3 Aminotran_5 min-wnt* SBP_bac_5 Amidase

WP_211886487.1
NZ_JAAGBC010000093.1:1-4232                                               
Plastoroseomonas hellenica                                                

Toprim_3 AAA_25 min-wnt* adh_short_C2 TetR_N

WP_212364454.1
NZ_JAFCJX010000026.1:12470-16226                                          
Bradyrhizobium jicamae                                                    

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  Peptidase_M23

WP_212829835.1
NZ_BNEM01000002.1:670757-682874                                           
Catellatospora sp. TT07R-123                                              

NAD_binding_10 DUF2867 Imm35 SPVB RHS BetaPropeller RHS_repeat RHS min-wnt*   ?  LysR_substrate

WP_213170837.1
NZ_CP070496.1:3233828-3238080                                             
Natronoglycomyces albus                                                   

DUF5753 HTH   ?  WXG min-wnt* RecR_C Toprim_4 RecR_ZnF RecR_HhH YbaB_DNA_bd

WP_213609990.1
NZ_JAHCDM010000002.1:29096-32609                                          
Roseococcus sp. SDR                                                       

Terminase   ?  min-wnt broken-hairpin* DtxR-HTH   ?  

WP_213945600.1
NZ_JAHCMY010000006.1:96123-102670                                         
Litoribacter ruber                                                        

Cystatin-FD MPTase-SprT-like   ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Imm-min-wnt S1 HHH_9 HhH Tex_YqgF Tex_N

WP_214861650.1
NZ_JACSNH010000008.1:3501-9833                                            
Exiguobacterium sp. s161                                                  

  ?  Rep_1 min-wnt* MA HAMP sCache_3_2 SH3 SH3

WP_215081501.1
NZ_JAGGOL010000044.1:6584-13852                                           
Streptomyces sp. ISL-11                                                   

  ?  CW_binding_2 min-wnt* tRNA-synt_1b PmbA_TldD_3rd PmbA_TldD_1st PmbA_TldD_3rd

WP_215929046.1
NZ_JAHKPS010000033.1:1-4479                                               
Winogradskyella psychrotolerans                                           

RNaseH Imm-min-wnt Cystatin-FD min-wnt*   ?  

WP_216424066.1
NZ_JAHLPV010000007.1:1-2019                                               
Acetivibrio sp. MSJd-27                                                   

min-wnt* Imm-BamE   ?  HIN-HTH

WP_218356477.1
NZ_JAHUTS010000001.1:22510-30213                                          
Enterovibrio paralichthyis                                                

  ?    ?  CBM_5_12 CBM_5_12 CBM_5_12 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS prok-SAA* DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat ab-Hydrolase

WP_219051372.1
NZ_JAHWDP010000001.1:754997-758804                                        
Halomarinibacterium sedimenti                                             

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* EI24 Coprogen_oxidas

WP_220666750.1
NZ_JAIFKB010000012.1:45057-50526                                          
Rhodococcus sp. DMU2021                                                   

min-wnt* HTH_3 KAP-glycosylase 2TM-iHr ribophorin-like KAP_NTPase

WP_223442261.1
NZ_CP082966.1:3525236-3530533                                             
Polaribacter litorisediminis                                              

Exo_endo_phos_3   ?  min-wnt* S1 RNASE-EG HU-IHF

WP_224484244.1
NZ_JAINZS010000004.1:583830-587926                                        
Robertkochia aurantiaca                                                   

HEM4 URO-D min-wnt* Coprogen_oxidas ALAD

WP_224488337.1
NZ_JAINZT010000002.1:432503-436607                                        
Robertkochia flava                                                        

ALAD min-wnt* URO-D HEM4 Coprogen_oxidas

WP_225412036.1
NZ_JAHXBH010000014.1:165738-172520                                        
Stigmatella hybrida                                                       

min-wnt*   ?  GDResolvase Imm11 DUF2380

WP_226788925.1
NZ_JAJAWH010000069.1:1-2548                                               
Pseudorhizobium xiangyangii                                               

min-wnt*   ?  PAAR_motif VgrG DUF2345

WP_227825743.1
NZ_JAGWCV010000005.1:47115-50171                                          
Clostridioides sp. ZZV15-6383                                             

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?    ?  

WP_228913946.1
NZ_JAIVCC010000005.1:390175-394226                                        
Salinimicrobium sediminilitoris                                           

ALAD Coprogen_oxidas min-wnt* URO-D   ?  

WP_230601281.1
NZ_JAJLQZ010000003.1:438833-452886                                        
Glycomyces amatae                                                         

ICL   ?  SPVB RHS RHS RHS min-wnt* LamininG LamininG   ?  

WP_230841665.1
NZ_CP063845.1:4840815-4848730                                             
Gloeobacter morelensis MG652769                                           

Peptidase_S9 min-wnt Beta-Roll Beta-Roll* Imm-BamE UvrD-helicase UvrD-helicase UvrD_C_2 ArdA

WP_231492179.1
NZ_CAKLBP010000011.1:47259-54044                                          
Pedobacter sp. Leaf170                                                    

AdoHcyase Imm-BamE Cystatin-FD min-wnt*   ?  His-Kinase PAS SHELIX PAS

WP_231841460.1
NZ_CP089095.1:1575260-1579813                                             
Flavobacterium cyclinae                                                   

  ?  IMS IMS_HHH IMS_C DUF4113 D5-ATPase-HerA-FtsK-assc min-wnt* Imm-BamE HMA HTH_18

WP_232179085.1
NZ_JAJPWV010000007.1:28158-32831                                          
Mucilaginibacter roseus                                                   

adh_short YTCD-HTH min-wnt* Aminotran_3 CBM9_1

WP_232277733.1
NZ_CP075175.1:1852061-1856739                                             
Paenibacillus sp. 481                                                     

REase   ?  min-wnt* BPD_transp_1 LacI PBPI

WP_233036551.1
NZ_CP089226.1:8449213-8452474                                             
Nocardia yamanashiensis                                                   

  ?    ?  min-wnt* Imm-BamE NAD_synthase

WP_233734980.1
NZ_JAJVCN010000005.1:594178-599794                                        
Kibdelosporangium philippinense                                           

DUF772 DDE_Tnp_1 DDE_Tnp_1_6   ?  min-wnt* Aldolase ILVD_EDD

WP_233755821.1
NZ_JAJUWR010000017.1:233-3332                                             
Algoriphagus sp. AGSA1                                                    

Cystatin-FD min-wnt*   ?  6PGD NAD_binding_2

WP_234645914.1
NZ_JAJTSZ010000002.1:76547-80967                                          
Dyadobacter sp. CY356                                                     

Citrate_synt   ?  min-wnt* Putative_PNPOx PNP_phzG_C LuxR-HTH

WP_234656210.1
NZ_CP094997.1:2577887-2584633                                             
Dyadobacter chenwenxiniae                                                 

Inhibitor_I69 Peptidase_C10   ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* Esterase   ?  

WP_235052488.1
NZ_JAKFHA010000006.1:215240-219244                                        
Yinghuangia soli                                                          

  ?  Imm-BamE WXG min-wnt*   ?  Peptidase_S11

WP_235113801.1
NZ_CP090945.1:840357-854427                                               
Lysobacter capsici                                                        

FGAR-AT_N FGAR-AT_linker AIRS_C AIRS_C GATase_5 SPVB RHS RHS_repeat IG N_BRCA1_IG RHS min-wnt* DUF4333 DUF4333 DUF4333 MshEN T2SSE

WP_235127642.1
NZ_JAKFFT010000007.1:75033-78646                                          
Dyadobacter sp. CY347                                                     

  ?    ?  Cystatin-FD min-wnt* HTH   ?  

WP_235881962.1
NZ_CP060056.1:18210-21102                                                 
Mycolicibacterium vanbaalenii                                             

  ?    ?  min-wnt*   ?  ParA-Soj-NTPase


